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Cnty Dist: 210-901 CENTER INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 1 of 25
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Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount
023668 09-25-2014 FIRST FINANCIAL ADMIN DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-013-500000  SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 184.32
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-014-500000  SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 10,969.25
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-017-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 1,336.74
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-018-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 5,323.26
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-019-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 224.30
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-020-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 89.45
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-023-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 2,485.92
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-024-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 11,111.16
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-025-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 26.90
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-103-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 1,402.35
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-106-500000  SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,286.20
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-107-500000  SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 339.34
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-108-500000  SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 33.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-037-500000  SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 1,458.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-043-500000  SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 90.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-054-500000  SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 200.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-061-500000  SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 5,125.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-065-500000  SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 100.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-075-500000  SEP DED 457 DEFERRED COMP. 650.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-076-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 1,796.65
Totals for Check 023668 44,231.84
023669 09-25-2014 REGION VII EDUCATION DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-011-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 735.00
023670 09-25-2014 TEXAS TEACHERS DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-003-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 1,190.00
023671 09-25-2014 GENWORTH LIFE INSUR DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-074-500000  SEP DED HEALTH INSURANCE 79.19
023672 09-25-2014 ASSN OF TEXAS PROF E DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-006-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 580.50
023673 09-25-2014 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF E DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-091-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 310.74
023674 09-25-2014 DOCHES CREDIT UNION DEDCH 163-00-2154.00-004-500000  SEP DED CREDIT UNION 300.00
023675 09-25-2014 REGION 4 ESC DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-010-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 440.00
023676 09-25-2014 TEXAS CLASSROOM TC DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-012-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 71.64
023677 09-25-2014 TEXAS AFT/PEG DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-007-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 165.44
023678 09-25-2014 TEXAS GUARANTEED S DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-078-500000  SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 338.99
Total For District Written Checks 48,443.34
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092033 09-10-2014 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 070615 113511 199-36-6399.10-001-591500 VOLLEYBALL SUPPLIES 1,549.20
092034 09-10-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 700634 84021123144 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 BREAD 131.40
700634 84021123146 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 BREAD 96.36
700634 84021123145 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 BREAD 102.20
700634 84021123143 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 BREAD 131.40
Totals for Check 092034 461.36
092035 09-10-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 700632 021092474334  240-35-6341.90-101-599000 ICE CREAM 100.63
700632 021092474333  240-35-6341.90-101-599000 ICE CREAM 114.84
Totals for Check 092035 215.47
092036 09-10-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 700637 143529625 240-35-6341.92-001-599000  MILK 228.75
700637 143038418 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 MILK 183.00
700637 143529624 240-35-6341.92-101-599000  MILK 400.88
700637 143038420 240-35-6341.92-101-599000 MILK 549.00
700637 143529627 240-35-6341.92-102-599000  MILK 309.38
700637 143038417 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 MILK 549.00
700637 143529626 240-35-6341.92-104-599000  MILK 442.25
700637 143038419 240-35-6341.92-104-599000 MILK 686.25
Totals for Check 092036 3,348.51
092037 09-10-2014 CENTRAL CROSS COUN 070605 SEPT. 26 199-36-6412.04-001-591500  CROSS COUNTY MEET 150.00
092038 09-10-2014 CHEM-SERV INC 700642 098382 240-35-6342.90-001-599000  SUPPLIES 235.90
700642 098383 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 SUPPLIES 260.75
700642 098385 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  SUPPLIES 232.90
700642 098386 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 SUPPLIES 229.25
Totals for Check 092038 958.80
092039 09-10-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 700640 6291312910 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 WATER/POWERADE 201.53
700640 6291312905 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 WATER/POWERADE 92.40
Totals for Check 092039 293.93
092040 09-10-2014 DECKER INC 700703 83351A 199-51-6399.99-999-599000 SIGNS AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT 548.15
092041 09-10-2014 DEO SPORTS MEDICINE 070602 VISITS 199-36-6399.12-001-591500 TRAINER VISITS 8,975.00
092042 09-10-2014 EQUITY CENTER 700676 210901-7-1415 199-41-6499.00-701-599000 2014-2015 MEMBERSHIP FEE 2,750.00
092043 09-10-2014 UNIVERSAL FIDELITY LI 700681 153-1 199-36-6425.01-001-591000 EXTRACURRICULAR INSURANCE 33,500.00
092044 09-10-2014 FOSTER, JAMES 070610 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 OFFICIAL 135.20
092045 09-10-2014 FRONTLINE TECHNOLO 700677 INVUS26559 199-23-6299.00-001-599000  AESOP SERVICES 2014-2015 1,838.70
700677 INVUS26559 199-23-6299.00-041-599000 AESOP SERVICES 2014-2015 1,838.70
700677 INVUS26559 199-23-6299.00-101-599000  AESOP SERVICES 2014-2015 1,838.70
700677 INVUS26559 199-23-6299.00-102-599000 AESOP SERVICES 2014-2015 1,838.70
700677 INVUS26559 199-23-6299.00-104-599000  AESOP SERVICES 2014-2015 1,838.70
Totals for Check 092045 9,193.50
092046 09-10-2014 HAGLUND LAW FIRM PC 700701 12104 199-41-6211.00-702-599000 LEGAL SERVICES 3,427.57
092047 09-10-2014 HARRIS RATINGS WEEK 070611 12726 865-11-6395.08-001-500000 NEWSLETTER 99.00
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092048 09-10-2014 HOLIDAY INN AT THE BE 707063 66058964 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 EOC By the Sea-Conference 180.55
707063 66058948 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 EOC By the Sea-Conference 180.55
Totals for Check 092048 361.10
092049 09-10-2014 IMPACT APPLICATIONS | 070607 20145394 199-36-6399.01-001-591500  SUBSCRIPTION 600.00
092050 09-10-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 700644 09012488 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 122.73
700644 09012487 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 2,427.46
700644 09012485 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,410.64
700644 09012484 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 235.14
700644 09012482 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 3,389.68
700644 09012483 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 26.24
700644 09012481 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 11.85
700644 09012489 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 2,502.30
700644 09012486 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 SUPPLIES 94.25
700644 09012487 240-35-6342.90-001-599000  SUPPLIES 18.75
700644 09012485 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 SUPPLIES 222.21
700644 09012485 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  SUPPLIES 279.82
700644 09012489 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 SUPPLIES 78.11
Totals for Check 092050 11,819.18
092051 09-10-2014 LEAD4WARD,LLC 700662 S.BROOKSHIRE 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000 Conference-Galveston 195.00
700662 T. MIX 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000  Conference-Galveston 195.00
700662 T.LEMOINE 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000 Conference-Galveston 195.00
700662 A.LYNCH 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000  Conference-Galveston 195.00
700662 H. UMBRELL 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000 Conference-Galveston 195.00
700662 K.BURLESON  199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 Conference-Galveston 195.00
Totals for Check 092051 1,170.00
092052 09-10-2014 UNIVERSAL FIDELITY LI 700682 153-1 199-36-6425.01-001-591000 CATASTROPHIC EXTRACURRL.INS. 1,560.00
092053 09-10-2014 NEW SUMMERFIELD ISD 070606 SEPT. 20 199-36-6412.04-001-591500 CROSS COUNTRY MEET 100.00
070606 SEPT. 20 199-36-6412.05-001-591500 CROSS COUNTRY MEET 50.00
Totals for Check 092053 150.00
092054 09-10-2014 NITEL INC 700666 108746 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE 1,725.10
092055 09-10-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 700674 D. DOGGETT 865-11-6395.65-001-500000 FALL 2014 SCHOLARSHIP 1,100.00
092056 09-10-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 070617 5923162 199-41-6395.00-701-599000 MANILA FOLDERS AND INSERTS 28.86
070618 5923152 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 HIGHLIGHTERS 7.22
Totals for Check 092056 36.08
092057 09-10-2014 RIDDELL 070608 60255483 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 2,722.19
070608 60255482 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 1,371.59
070608 60255481 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 1,244.25
070604 60235926 199-36-6399.01-001-591500  FOOTBALL SUPPLIES 4,301.90
070603 96134341 199-36-6399.13-001-591500 WIPEOUT HOODIES 910.18
Totals for Check 092057 10,550.11
092058 09-10-2014 SHELBY CO APPRAISAL 700680 4TH QTR TAX 199-99-6213.00-703-599999 4TH QTR PROPERTY TAX PYMT 49,550.20
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092059 09-10-2014 SOUTHWEST FOODSER 070612 1500 240-35-6299.00-999-599000  NUTRITIONAL SERVICES 32,813.90
092060 09-10-2014 TASB RISK MANAGEME 700684 28902 199-41-6211.00-702-599000 UNEMPLOYMENT COMP COVERAGE 11,893.00
092061 09-10-2014 TASB SCHOOL LAW UPD 700685 469180 199-41-6219.00-701-599000  POLICY SERVICE RENEWAL 700.00
092062 09-10-2014 TENNIS SHOP 070600 187-14 199-36-6399.08-001-591500  TENNIS BALLS 688.00
092063 09-10-2014 TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL C 070601 J. MUNOZ 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 R.CRATTY 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 K. GOODWIN 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 J. DIXON 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 J. MORRIS 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 L.DYKES 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 B.CLAY 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 S.FENTRESS  199-36-6411.13-001-591500 MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
070601 A. CLOUDY 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  MEMBERSHIPS 55.00
Totals for Check 092063 495.00
092064 09-10-2014 TEXAS RESTAURANT AS 707062 CENTER HIGH 410-11-6321.00-001-522000  CHS-SERVSAFE PACKAGE 2,599.00
092065 09-10-2014 THE MADE-RITE COMPA 700631 710743 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  JUICES 356.00
092066 09-10-2014 TILLERY, MICHAEL K 070609 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  OFFICIAL 135.20
092067 09-10-2014 UNIVERSAL FIDELITY LI 700683 153-1 199-36-6425.01-001-591000  DANCE ACCIDENT INSURANCE 200.00
092068 09-10-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 700625 06734 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 CES/Brister 94.04
092069 09-10-2014 THE WESTIN GALLERIA 700700 2955974&295597 199-33-6411.00-041-599000 HOTEL ROOMS 3-NIGHT 237.07
700700 2955974&295597 199-33-6411.00-102-599000 HOTEL ROOMS 3-NIGHT 237.08
700700 2955974&295597 199-33-6411.00-104-599000 HOTEL ROOMS 3-NIGHT 237.08
Totals for Check 092069 711.23
092070 09-11-2014 PINE COVE INC 700650 DEPOSIT 865-11-6395.46-001-500000  SENIOR TRIP/DEPOSIT 1,100.00
092071 09-11-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 070616 5919931 199-41-6395.00-701-599000  SUPPLIES 6.78
070616 5988519 199-41-6395.00-701-599000  SUPPLIES 29.95
070616 5923141 199-41-6395.00-701-599000  SUPPLIES 365.96
Totals for Check 092071 402.69
092072 09-11-2014 TASA 700655 07230026755 199-41-6499.00-701-599000 MEMBERSHIP 1,186.00
092073 09-11-2014 TASB RISK MANAGEME 700679 473673 199-41-6499.00-701-599000 HR RENEWAL FEE 1,100.00
700678 468222 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 BOARDBOOK 900.00
Totals for Check 092073 2,000.00
092074 09-11-2014 TASBO 707074 MEMBERSHIP  199-41-6411.00-750-599000 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2014-2015 90.00
092075 09-11-2014 TEXASISD.COM 700654 10677 199-41-6499.00-701-599000  SUBSCRIPTION 200.00
092076 09-11-2014 THOMAS BUS GULF 707064 M060001048 199-34-6631.34-999-599000  three school buses 188,854.00
092077 09-11-2014 THE UNIVERSITY OF TE 700660 2014-2015 199-93-6492.00-999-599000 MEMBERSHIP FEE 1,500.00
092078 09-11-2014 XEROX CORPORATION 707073 075861055 199-11-6269.00-104-511000  COPIER RENTAL 513.74
707073 075861054 199-11-6269.00-104-511000  COPIER RENTAL 446.72
Totals for Check 092078 960.46
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092079 09-16-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 700687 50208744 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 NETTING HEX 31.73
092080 09-16-2014 AD TESTING SERVICES 700653 SUBSCRIPTION 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  UIL SUBSCRIPTION FOR 2014-2015 490.00
092081 09-16-2014 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 707052 113512 199-36-6399.08-001-591500  TENNIS SUPPLIES 90.00
092082 09-16-2014 BAKER, RICKEY J 707076 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 73.24
092083 09-16-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707066 84021123438 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 BREAD 131.40
707066 84021123437 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 BREAD 108.04
707066 84021123440 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 BREAD 204.40
707066 84021123439 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 BREAD 102.20
Totals for Check 092083 546.04
092084 09-16-2014 BOLES FEED COMPANY 700688 694631 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 CHICKS 82.50
092085 09-16-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707067 143983156 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 MILK 440.34
707067 143983153 240-35-6341.92-001-599000  MILK 310.98
707067 143983152 240-35-6341.92-101-599000  MILK 598.02
707067 143983154 240-35-6341.92-104-599000  MILK 543.04
Totals for Check 092085 1,892.38
092086 09-16-2014 BRISTER, LORI 707191 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 325.75
092087 09-16-2014 BUCK TERRELL ATHLETI 707072 16671 199-36-6219.PP-001-591500 REFURBISH EXISTING POLE VAULT 7,500.00
707072 16671 199-36-6399.04-001-591500 REFURBISH EXISTING POLE VAULT 580.00
Totals for Check 092087 8,080.00
092088 09-16-2014 BURLESON, KAYLIN 707177 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 49.69
092089 09-16-2014 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 700671 8094187-5 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 113.75
700671 8248877-6 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 33.77
700671 9675390-0 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 29.74
700671 10259005-6 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 29.74
Totals for Check 092089 207.00
092090 09-16-2014 CHEER DANCE SPIRIT 700656 309 199-36-6395.00-001-599554 CHAPARRALS/ROUTINE & MILEAGE 342.20
092091 09-16-2014 CICI'S PIZZA - 707005 621461 199-36-6412.04-001-591500 CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 155.00
092092 09-16-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707015 707015 199-31-6411.00-041-523000  KILGORE 81.76
707017 707017 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 GARRISON 100.00
707007 707007 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  CHAPEL HILL 328.00
707014 707014 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 LINDALE 136.64
707012 707012 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 OVERTON 292.00
707010 707010 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 PALESTINE 404.00
707009 707009 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  JACKSONVILLE 294.00
707008 707008 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 JASPER 268.00
707006 707006 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  BUNA 116.48
707002 707002 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 BUNA 398.00
707001 707001 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  BUNA 398.00
707000 707000 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HUNTINGTON 238.00
707004 707004 199-36-6499.34-001-599555  BUNA 565.60
707016 707016 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 GARRISON 137.20
Totals for Check 092092 3,757.68
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092093 09-16-2014 COACHES VIDEO LLC 707060 DDG14090807  199-36-6219.01-001-591500 COACH POTATO BOX ONLY 515.00
092094 09-16-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707065 6291313416 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  JUICE & WATER 162.43
092095 09-16-2014 COMMUNICATION ARTS 700692 CENTER HIGH  244-11-6395.79-001-522000  SUBSCRIPTION 53.00
092096 09-16-2014 COMPUTER ARTS 700689 CAR232B 244-11-6395.79-001-522000  SUBSCRIPTION 124.99
092097 09-16-2014 CONSOLIDATED COMM 700668 936-598-1500/0 199-51-6256.00-999-599000 TELEPHONE SERVICES 112.08
092098 09-16-2014 COX CONTRACTORS IN 707195 6133 698-51-6219.00-041-599000  CMS REPAIRS 13,500.00
092099 09-16-2014 DETCOG 707100 2014-2015 199-41-6499.00-701-599000 MEMBERSHIP FEE 281.20
092100 09-16-2014 DAVIDSON DOCUMENT 707094 INV29064 199-11-6269.00-102-511000  COPIER RENTAL/MONTHLYSUPPLIES 328.21
707094 [INV34292 199-11-6269.00-102-511000  COPIER RENTAL/MONTHLYSUPPLIES 445.41
Totals for Check 092100 773.62
092101 09-16-2014 DOUBLETREE CLUB - 707162 81665038 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA-Conference 1,160.70
707162 85338030 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA-Conference 1,160.70
707162 85600622 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA-Conference 1,054.70
Totals for Check 092101 3,376.10
092102 09-16-2014 EDGENUITY INC 707190 12530 270-11-6249.ED-001-530000 SOFTWARE 7,000.00
092103 09-16-2014 ELYSIAN FIELDS CROSS 707046 09/13/2014 199-36-6499.04-001-599500 ENTRY FEES/BOYS TRACK 100.00
092104 09-16-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707082 62952-0 199-11-6395.00-101-511000  SUPPLIES 215.02
092105 09-16-2014 GADDY'S MEDICAL EQUI 707011 51666-00 199-36-6317.01-001-591500  SPLINT/OVERDOOR TRACTION 25.98
092106 09-16-2014 HAMBURGER DEPOT -J 707013 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.01-001-591500  STUDENT TRAVEL/FOOTBALL MEALS 385.00
092107 09-16-2014 HENRY SCHEIN INC 707141 8560231-01 199-33-6399.01-999-599000 50 TEST APLISOL PPD TUBERCULIN 211.99
092108 09-16-2014 HOCKENBERRY, JAMES 707097 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 385.26
092109 09-16-2014 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 700699 65121829 244-11-6411.71-001-522000 LODGING 130.50
092110 09-16-2014 HUGHES FLORIST 707084 90871 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 FLOWERS 62.50
092111 09-16-2014 J & L TECHNOLOGY GR 707193 CENTER-001-3 698-51-6219.00-041-599000 CMS FIBER REPAIR 17,000.00
092112 09-16-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707068 09089642 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 2,107.46
707068 09089643 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 304.06
707068 09089641 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,356.95
707068 09089639 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 3,511.03
707068 09089644 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 3,248.40
707068 09089642 240-35-6342.90-001-599000  SUPPLIES 112.46
707068 09089641 240-35-6342.90-101-599000  SUPPLIES 206.48
707068 09089639 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  SUPPLIES 332.19
707068 09089644 240-35-6342.90-104-599000  SUPPLIES 47.19
Totals for Check 092112 12,226.22
092113 09-16-2014 LEAD4WARD,LLC 700667 NOV128E193 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00
700667 NOV128E194 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00
700667 NOV128E196 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00
700667 NOV128E199 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00
700667 NOV128E195 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00



Date Run: 10-29-2014 2:36 PM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 210-901 CENTER INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 7 of 25
From To Computer Written Checks File ID: C
For the Month of September
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount
700667 NOV128E198 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00
700667 NOV128E197 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 K-2 LEARNING CONFERENCE 195.00
Totals for Check 092113 1,365.00
092114 09-16-2014 LIGHT & CHAMPION NE 700690 7758 244-11-6395.00-001-522000 NEWSPAPER ADS 90.00
700690 7759 244-11-6395.00-001-522000 NEWSPAPER ADS 90.00
Totals for Check 092114 180.00
092115 09-16-2014 LOW, MILTON PETE 707109 CRIMESTOPPE 865-11-6395.14-001-500000 CRIMESTOPPERS 40.00
092116 09-16-2014 LUFKIN HIGH SCHOOL 707038 10/11/2014 199-36-6499.05-001-599500 ENTRY FEE/GIRLS TRACK 150.00
092117 09-16-2014 McDONALD'S - JACKSON 707032 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.08-001-591500 STUDENT TRAVEL/TENNIS MEALS 78.06
092118 09-16-2014 MOORE, DOUG 700657 61666663 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  REIMBURSEMENT/UIL SS BOOKS 9.49
700657 2916249 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/UIL SS BOOKS 9.58
700657 3016209 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  REIMBURSEMENT/UIL SS BOOKS 9.49
700657 1021834 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/UIL SS BOOKS 9.56
700657 1305003 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  REIMBURSEMENT/UIL SS BOOKS 9.36
700657 4529035 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/UIL SS BOOKS 9.38
Totals for Check 092118 56.86
092119 09-16-2014 NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO 707077 364008 199-33-6398.00-101-599120 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 154.50
092120 09-16-2014 NIGHT LOGOS 707071 0075 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 RECEIVER HITCH TAILLIGHT 236.50
092121 09-16-2014 OMNI HOTEL - SAN ANT 707211 40016816552 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 Lead4ward-K-2 workshop 134.26
707211 40016816535 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 Lead4ward-K-2 workshop 134.26
Totals for Check 092121 268.52
092122 09-16-2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 700627 665463099-01 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SAND TIMERS 55.59
092123 09-16-2014 U S POST OFFICE 707101 POSTAGE#1800 240-35-6395.00-999-599000 FOOD SERVICE POSTAGE 500.00
092124 09-16-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 700643 5966758 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000 DRY ERASE MARKERS 120.00
700626 5964898 199-11-6395.DH-101-511000 3 RING BINDERS 181.30
700636 5966712 199-11-6395.DH-102-511000 DRY ERASE MARKERS 100.00
700659 6015266 199-11-6395.DH-104-511000 FLIP CHARTS & MARKERS 284.30
700635 5966698 199-13-6395.00-101-525000 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 93.19
070620 5988613 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 51.49
070620 5992342 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 19.54
070620 5983287 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 6.79
070620 5965718 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 794.34
070620 5920091 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 86.76
070620 6138447 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11.98
Totals for Check 092124 1,749.69
092125 09-16-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 700647 001024 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 SUPPLIES 370.10
092126 09-16-2014 SHELBY CO CHAMBER 707189 CENTER 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 CHEERLEADING COMPETITION 105.00
092127 09-16-2014 SIMPLE SOLUTIONS 707107 982014 199-36-6249.01-001-591500 RECONDITION JD 1200A BALL FIEL 868.29
707107 982014 199-36-6317.01-001-591500 RECONDITION JD 1200A BALL FIEL 2,474.02
707107 982014 865-11-6395.08-001-500000 RECONDITION JD 1200A BALL FIEL 407.69
Totals for Check 092127 3,750.00
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092128 09-16-2014 SKEEN, SHELBY 707087 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 25.00
092129 09-16-2014 STAR GRAPHICS OFFSE 707096 CS185065 199-11-6269.00-001-511000 RISO COPIER RENTAL 74.00
707096 CS187455 199-11-6269.00-001-511000 RISO COPIER RENTAL 74.00
Totals for Check 092129 148.00
092130 09-16-2014 TASA 700705 J. 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 REGISTRATION 325.00
700705 O. 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  REGISTRATION 325.00
700705 D.CHADWICK  199-41-6499.02-702-599000 REGISTRATION 325.00
700705 D. GOLDEN 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 REGISTRATION 325.00
700705 S. NELSON 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 REGISTRATION 325.00
700705 D. WILKINS 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 REGISTRATION 325.00
700705 J. SAWYER 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 REGISTRATION 325.00
Totals for Check 092130 2,275.00
092131 09-16-2014 TASA 707192 20140912002927 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 REGISTRATION 245.00
092132 09-16-2014 TASB RISK MANAGEME 707117 J. PERMENTER 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 REGISTRATION FEE 139.00
092133 09-16-2014 TCEA 707161 S. SKEEN 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 S. TAYLOR 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 J. GASTON 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 G. ANDREWS 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 J. FERGUSON  199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 S. BROOKSHIRE 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 D.STANFORD  199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
707161 S. CRUMBIE 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 TCEA 2015 AUSTIN 257.00
700697 4513380 244-11-6411.73-001-522000 REGISTRATION 257.00
700697 4513370 244-11-6411.79-001-522000 REGISTRATION 257.00
700697 4513350 244-11-6411.79-001-522000 REGISTRATION 257.00
Totals for Check 092133 2,827.00
092134 09-16-2014 TEPSA 700629 49951 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FEES 369.00
700629 33220 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FEES 369.00
Totals for Check 092134 738.00
092135 09-16-2014 TERRIFIC TEACHERS TR 700639 102370 199-13-6395.00-101-525000 NAME PLATES 91.55
092136 09-16-2014 TEXAS ASSN OF COMM 707099 J. 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 125.00
092137 09-16-2014 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 707149 CRS2014080438 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 CRIME RECORDS SERVICE 69.00
092138 09-16-2014 TMSCA 700652 MEMBERSHIP  199-36-6499.00-001-599000  MEMBERSHIP DUES 50.00
092139 09-16-2014 TWOGETHER DESIGNS 707102 106 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 TEACH LIKE A RIDER SHIRTS 849.20
707111 108 865-11-6395.55-001-500000 RIDERNATION SHIRTS/YEARBOOK 1,300.00
Totals for Check 092139 2,149.20
092140 09-16-2014 VAUGHN, A. NICOLE 707070 REIMBURSEME 244-11-6411.77-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 91.50
707070 REIMBURSEME 244-11-6411.77-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 10.43
707070 REIMBURSEME 244-11-6411.77-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 100.00
Totals for Check 092140 201.93
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092141 09-16-2014 VENETIA'S STUDIO 707086 CENTER 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 CHEER COMPETITION 30.00
707086 CENTER 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 WRONG VENDOR -30.00
Totals for Check 092141 .00
092142 09-16-2014 VISUAL TECHNIQUES IN 700675 30551 410-11-6399.00-041-511000  BULBS AND PROJECTORS 2,892.00
092143 09-16-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 070621 00329 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 48.26
707061 07043 865-11-6395.08-001-500000  SUPPLIES 314.81
Totals for Check 092143 363.07
092144 09-16-2014 WATCH D.O.G.S. 700649 W1018849 211-61-6395.00-102-530000 WATCH D.O.G.S. PROGRAM 377.98
092145 09-16-2014 WILD BOAR GRAPHICS, 707160 911114 211-11-6395.00-001-530000  INCENTIVES 300.00
707160 911114 211-11-6395.00-041-530000  INCENTIVES 300.00
707160 911114 211-11-6395.00-102-530000  INCENTIVES 593.00
707160 911114 211-11-6395.00-104-530000  INCENTIVES 300.00
Totals for Check 092145 1,493.00
092146 09-17-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707123 707123 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  GARRISON 98.00
707121 707121 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  GARRISON 96.00
707120 707120 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  GARRISON 98.00
707119 707119 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  GARRISON 27.44
707144 707144 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  SHUTTLE 14.00
707020 707020 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LUFKIN 236.00
707018 707018 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  ELYSIAN FIELDS 198.00
707019 707019 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  ELYSIAN FIELDS 212.00
707122 707122 199-36-6499.34-001-599555  GARRISON 137.20
Totals for Check 092146 1,116.64
092147 09-17-2014 FEHER, TIFFANY 707181 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
707181 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.00-041-523000 REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
Totals for Check 092147 166.22
092148 09-17-2014 JOHNSEN'S WHOLESAL 707113 0000890547 199-11-6395.71-001-522000  SUPPLIES 279.58
092149 09-17-2014 LYNCH, MILDRED ALICE 707250 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 38.73
092150 09-17-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 700623 5963752 199-11-6395.DH-101-511000  FLIP CHART MARKERS 148.50
092151 09-17-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 707255 A. HORTON 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Fall, 2014 Scholarships 600.00
092152 09-17-2014 TASBO 707224 MEMBERSHIP  199-41-6411.00-750-599000 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2014-2015 130.00
092153 09-17-2014 TEXAS EDUCATION AGE 210901 14660001210901 224-00-5929.00-000-500000 REF. TO TEA IDEA-B FORMULA 30,807.90
092154 09-17-2014 TEXTBOOK WAREHOUS 707252 SQ0087243 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 CHS-Books 189.80
092155 09-17-2014 UMBRELL HEAVEN 707253 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 EOC by the SEA 32.68
092156 09-17-2014 WALSH, ANDERSON, GA 707225 453181 199-41-6211.00-702-599000  ANNUAL RETAINER FEE 1,000.00
707226 453180 199-41-6211.00-702-599000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1,167.00
Totals for Check 092156 2,167.00
092157 09-17-2014 WHITE, CHELSI 707182 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.00-101-523000 REIMBURSEMENT 66.93
092158 09-17-2014 WULF, MICKEY 707169 REIMBURSEME 199-21-6411.00-999-523000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
707169 REIMBURSEME 199-21-6411.00-999-523000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
Totals for Check 092158 166.22
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092159 09-19-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 707080 70041495 865-11-6395.FH-041-500000 BREAVEMENT GIFT 23.38
092160 09-19-2014 ALLISON, DONNA 707215 ALTERATIONS 199-11-6249.15-001-511400 UNIFORM ALTERATIONS 305.00
092161 09-19-2014 AT&T 700664 5873915204 199-53-6259.00-999-599120  INTERNET SERVICES 9,705.63
092162 09-19-2014 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 707152 113506 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 2,019.88
707153 113508 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 560.00
707154 113509 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 276.25
707152 113506 199-36-6399.01-001-591500  ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 3,418.60
707155 113510 199-36-6399.10-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES/VOLLEYBALL 61.75
707156 113507 199-36-6399.10-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES/VOLLEYBALL 540.00
707152 113506 199-36-6399.13-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 1,089.82
Totals for Check 092162 7,966.30
092163 09-19-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707267 84021123565 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 BREAD 109.50
707267 84021123563 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 BREAD 124.10
707267 84021123564 240-35-6341.92-104-599000 BREAD 51.10
Totals for Check 092163 284.70
092164 09-19-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 707268 021092544373  240-35-6341.90-001-599000 ICE CREAM 135.58
707268 021092544374  240-35-6341.90-102-599000 ICE CREAM 120.94
Totals for Check 092164 256.52
092165 09-19-2014 BOLES FEED COMPANY 707214 695750 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 CHICKS/PINE SHAVINGS 120.95
092166 09-19-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707266 144472596 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 208.05
707266 145145509 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  MILK 337.76
707266 144472595 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 445.80
707266 145145507 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 703.60
707266 145145510 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 694.52
707266 144472597 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 334.23
707266 144472593 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 589.89
707266 145145508 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 909.23
Totals for Check 092166 4,223.08
092167 09-19-2014 BSN SPORTS SUPPLY G 070614 96305895 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 SUPPLIES 808.95
070613 96346223 199-36-6399.07-001-591500  SUPPLIES 55.00
Totals for Check 092167 863.95
092168 09-19-2014 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 700671 2640665-2 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 176.48
700671 2640676-9 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 33.06
700671 7254436-4 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 27.56
Totals for Check 092168 237.10
092169 09-19-2014 CHEM-SERV INC 707269 098605 240-35-6342.90-001-599000  SUPPLIES 66.95
707269 098606 240-35-6342.90-101-599000  SUPPLIES 191.40
707269 098607 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  SUPPLIES 108.45
707269 098604 240-35-6342.90-104-599000  SUPPLIES 44.50
Totals for Check 092169 411.30
092170 09-19-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707265 6291313409 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  JUICE/WATER 92.40
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092171 09-19-2014 DAWN SIGN PRESS 700651 311974 199-11-6223.AP-001-521000 SIGN LANGUAGE BOOKS 292.64
092172 09-19-2014 DORIAN BUSINESS SYS 707216 15807 199-36-6219.15-001-599400 CHARMS ANNUAL PAYMENT 300.00
092173 09-19-2014 DOUBLETREE CLUB - 707162 81665038 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 HOTEL ROOMS2/1-2/6 9% CITY TAX 32.85
707162 85338030 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 HOTEL ROOMS2/1-2/6 9% CITY TAX 32.85
707162 85600622 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 HOTEL ROOMS2/1-2/6 9% CITY TAX 29.85
Totals for Check 092173 95.55
092174 09-19-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 700646 62867-0 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 SUPPLIES 1,130.25
700646 62867-1 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 SUPPLIES 367.15
Totals for Check 092174 1,497.40
092175 09-19-2014 FLATT STATIONERS INC 700702 270096-00 199-11-6395.70-001-511000 COPY PAPER 2,182.40
700702 270096-00 199-11-6395.70-041-511000 COPY PAPER 2,182.40
700702 270096-00 199-11-6395.70-101-511000 COPY PAPER 2,182.40
700702 270096-00 199-11-6395.70-102-511000 COPY PAPER 2,182.40
700702 270096-00 199-11-6395.70-104-511000 COPY PAPER 2,182.40
Totals for Check 092175 10,912.00
092176 09-19-2014 R& N GRIGGS, LP 707158 16-2014 199-36-6412.10-001-591500 VOLLEYBALL/MEALS/MCDONALDS 57.22
092177 09-19-2014 HAGOOD, JIM 707105 CHS-MARCHING 199-36-6499.15-001-599400 MARCHING CONTEST 300.00
707105 CMS 199-36-6499.15-001-599400  MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND 375.00
707105 CMS 199-36-6499.15-001-599400 MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND 375.00
707105 CHS 199-36-6499.15-001-599400  CHS BAND 425.00
707105 CHS 199-36-6499.15-001-599400 CHS BAND 425.00
Totals for Check 092177 1,900.00
092178 09-19-2014 HALL, BRITTANY 707186 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.74-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 8.73
707187 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 22.34
707187 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 20.83
Totals for Check 092178 51.90
092179 09-19-2014 KUDER INC 707081 01951 199-31-6334.00-041-599000  Annual License 500.00
092180 09-19-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707270 09107618 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 165.52
707270 09107620 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 476.77
707270 09107617 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 391.12
Totals for Check 092180 1,033.41
092181 09-19-2014 LEMOINE, TAMMY R 707291 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 EOC by the Sea 51.91
092182 09-19-2014 MESSICK PROPERTIES 707159 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS 154.70
092183 09-19-2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 700628 665485523-01  199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 SAND TIMERS 88.99
092184 09-19-2014 PITNEY BOWES INC 707261 7107295-SP14  199-11-6269.00-041-511000 METER RENTAL 120.00
707263 1435214-SP14  199-11-6395.00-101-511000 METER RENTAL 153.00
707262 7219405-SP14  199-11-6395.00-102-511000 METER RENTAL 116.22
707259 7199953-SP14  199-41-6395.00-750-599000 METER RENTAL 135.00
Totals for Check 092184 524.22
092185 09-19-2014 POTEET, SHERRY 707143 CISD92014 199-11-6216.15-001-511400 CLARINET CLINIC 292.96
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092186 09-19-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707110 6133523 199-11-6395.00-041-511000 SUPPLIES 25.40
707110 6136088 199-11-6395.00-041-511000  SUPPLIES 433.00
707188 6176824 199-11-6395.DH-001-511000 TONER CARTRIDGE 97.74
707178 6178369 199-53-6395.00-999-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 129.01
707178 6237888 199-53-6395.00-999-599000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5.09
707003 6056636 458-11-6395.00-751-524000  SUPPLIES 1,326.09
707003 6053878 458-11-6395.00-751-524000 SUPPLIES 101.90
Totals for Check 092186 2,118.23
092187 09-19-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 707150 007068 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 SUPPLIES/RENEWAL 148.30
092188 09-19-2014 SFA PERFORMING ARTS 707151 6893 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 Student Cultural Enhancement 1,200.00
092189 09-19-2014 SKEEN, SHELBY 707257 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 Reimb. EdTech Team Austin 598.00
707257 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.T1-999-599000 CONFERENCE CANCELLED -598.00
Totals for Check 092189 .00
092190 09-19-2014 SWEPCO 700673 965-616-764-0-2 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 34.00
092191 09-19-2014 TAGT CONFERENCE 707271 J. FERGUSON  199-13-6399.DH-999-599000  In focus TAGT 2014-Ft. Worth 445.00
707271 1. HUGHES 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000  In focus TAGT 2014-Ft. Worth 445.00
707271 M. RASH 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000  In focus TAGT 2014-Ft. Worth 445.00
Totals for Check 092191 1,335.00
092192 09-19-2014 TASA 707146 09120029223 199-23-6411.00-041-599000 MID WINTER CONFERENCE 130.00
707147 20140912002914 199-23-6411.00-101-599000 REGISTRATION FEE 245.00
Totals for Check 092192 375.00
092193 09-19-2014 TASB RISK MANAGEME 707302 474929 199-41-6219.03-750-599000 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 1,810.00
092194 09-19-2014 TEXAS BEST TEES 707157 81 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 647.81
092195 09-19-2014 TNT AWARDS 707103 CHS BAND 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 PURPLE BAND SHIRTS 701.50
707104 CMS TWIRLER 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 BLACK RHINESTONE SHIRTS 256.00
Totals for Check 092195 957.50
092196 09-19-2014 TREBRON COMPANY IN 707179 33488 199-53-6399.01-999-599120 SOPHOS DATA PROTECTION 7,747.50
092197 09-19-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 700698 01064 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000  Brister/CES 31.78
707175 05294 199-11-6395.DH-104-530000  SUPPLIES 213.68
Totals for Check 092197 245.46
092198 09-22-2014 AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES 707297 4007747 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 SUPPLIES 219.50
707297 4007749 240-35-6342.90-101-599000  SUPPLIES 134.00
707297 4007750 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 SUPPLIES 134.00
707297 4007748 240-35-6342.90-104-599000  SUPPLIES 293.00
Totals for Check 092198 780.50
092199 09-22-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707296 141609908 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 505.50
092200 09-22-2014 BROOKSHIRE BROTHER 707218 89818 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 SUPPLIES 148.84
707221 89822 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 67.77
707220 89801 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 SUPPLIES 21.89
707219 89808 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 29.85
Totals for Check 092200 268.35
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092201 09-22-2014 CANON FINANCIAL SER 707309 14172409 199-11-6269.00-001-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0587941-004 1,662.34
707311 14157763 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-001 1,366.28
707317 14172707 199-11-6269.00-101-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-007 1,610.31
707317 14172707 199-11-6269.00-101-530000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-007 800.00
707307 14157760 199-11-6269.00-102-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0577640-031 3,757.00
707312 14157764 199-13-6249.DH-999-599000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 906.52
707316 14172706 199-13-6249.DH-999-599000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-006 362.93
707312 14157764 199-21-6269.00-999-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 261.55
707314 14157766 199-21-6269.00-999-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-004 433.44
707314 14157766 199-31-6269.00-001-523000  COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-004 184.79
707313 14157765 199-31-6269.00-041-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-003 108.36
707314 14157766 199-31-6269.00-041-523000  COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-004 108.36
707315 14157767 199-31-6269.00-041-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-005 65.89
707312 14157764 199-41-6269.00-750-599000  COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 318.04
707312 14157764 199-41-6269.00-750-599000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 318.69
707312 14157764 211-21-6249.00-999-530000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 318.04
Totals for Check 092201 12,582.54
092202 09-22-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707319 0914-0003 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  BOARD MEETINGS 259.80
092203 09-22-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707295 6291313903 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 POWERADE/WATER/JUICE 160.01
092204 09-22-2014 DELL MARKETING LP 707059 XJIM4T7FC4 199-11-6395.00-001-522000 TONER 665.95
707059 XJIM4T7FC4 199-11-6395.73-001-522000 TONER 594.95
Totals for Check 092204 1,260.90
092205 09-22-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707286 63093-0 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 EASEL PADS 110.52
707285 63094-0 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 CARD STOCK 161.06
Totals for Check 092205 271.58
092206 09-22-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707298 09158209 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 2,249.86
707298 09158208 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,197.13
707298 09158207 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 3,874.57
707298 09158210 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 3,590.23
707298 09158209 240-35-6342.90-001-599000  SUPPLIES 143.81
707298 09158208 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 SUPPLIES 224.13
707298 09158207 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  SUPPLIES 286.70
707298 09158210 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 SUPPLIES 95.62
Totals for Check 092206 12,662.05
092207 09-22-2014 LAKESHORE LEARNING 700641 1081310914 199-11-6395.DH-101-511000 Lambert/3rd Grade 114.94
092208 09-22-2014 NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO 707078 111159 199-33-6411.00-041-599000  Registration for Conference 250.00
092209 09-22-2014 PIZZERIA 707217 MOFFETT 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 P1ZZA 111.00
092210 09-22-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 707222 000789 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 125.86
092211 09-22-2014 STAR GRAPHICS OFFSE 707303 CS190843 199-11-6269.00-001-511000  RISO COPIER RENTAL 76.98
092212 09-22-2014 SWEPCO 700673 962-115-764-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 12.73
700673 962-516-764-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,243.83
700673 963-526-864-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 97.94
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700673 964-467-864-0-0 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 365.56
700673 965-150-179-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 250.90
700673 965-155-764-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 374.69
700673 965-835-764-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,210.03
700673 966-196-864-0-3 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 317.22
700673 967-075-864-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 362.21
700673 967-218-008-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 1,551.97
700673 968-162-885-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 50.69
700673 968-218-764-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 68.03
700673 968-346-764-0-3 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 9,188.28
700673 969-074-125-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 13.53
700673 969-723-253-0-0 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 21.06
Totals for Check 092212 15,128.67

092213 09-22-2014 TEXAS ASSN OF SCHOO 707320 475974 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  POLICY ONLINE-ANNUAL 900.00

092214 09-24-2014 A-VAC 707353 4086 199-51-6249.00-999-599000 PUMPING OUTGREASE TRAP 5,000.00

092215 09-24-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 707338 50208785 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 SAW, BROOM, NUMBERS, LETTERS 54.98
707338 50208833 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SAW, BROOM, NUMBERS, LETTERS 24.16
707338 50209886 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SAW, BROOM, NUMBERS, LETTERS 9.84
707338 50209743 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SAW, BROOM, NUMBERS, LETTERS 2.84
707338 50209418 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SAW, BROOM, NUMBERS, LETTERS 26.77
707338 50209063 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SAW, BROOM, NUMBERS, LETTERS 22.01
707343 70041575 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 12.54
707343 70041578 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 12.87
707343 50208693 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 104.78
707343 50208702 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 54.88
707343 50208728 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 3.97
707343 50208753 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 49.99
707343 50208763 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 35.99
707343 50208780 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 24.28
707343 50208783 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 10.05
707343 70041587 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 3.14
707343 50208840 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 14.40
707343 70042000 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 9.00
707343 70041999 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 22.94
707343 50209964 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 13.95
707343 70041887 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 31.46
707343 50209487 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 1.70
707343 50209422 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 5.85
707343 50209332 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 20.22
707343 70041643 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 19.99
707343 70041656 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 9.44
707343 70041627 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 7.97
707343 70041625 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 2.99
707343 50210616 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 30.59
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707343 50210617 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRIMMER LINE, INF T METER,HOSE 31.49
707335 50208751 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS, HEX KEY 29.99
707335 70041995 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HEX KEY 26.44
707342 70041562 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 8.38
707342 50208767 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 4.49
707342 50208775 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 10.78
707342 70041595 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 10.80
707342 70041871 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 9.60
707342 70041648 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 18.90
707342 70041650 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 18.27
707342 70041658 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 32.61
707342 70041618 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 42.83
707342 70041616 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 20.21
707342 70041613 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HEX KEY, LOCK, GLUE, 1.35
707341 70041572 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 5.04
707341 70041580 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 6.29
707341 50208765 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 22.77
707341 50208772 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 2.24
707341 70041591 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 6.30
707341 70041593 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 12.98
707341 70041600 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS .90
707341 50208832 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 95.48
707341 50209894 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 4.86
707341 50209294 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 28.10
707341 70041714 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 5.84
707341 70041710 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 4.50
707341 70041683 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 7.99
707341 50208890 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 13.67
707341 70041687 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 12.63
707341 70041695 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 72
707341 70041666 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 9.99
707341 70041674 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 3.59
707341 70041676 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 19.48
707341 70041680 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 4.99
707341 70041660 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 13.68
707341 70041623 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ANCHORS, BREAKERS, FILTERS 14.36
707340 70041906 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 30.57
707340 50209777 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 28.80
707340 50209639 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 2.70
707340 50209638 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 71.56
707340 50209484 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 47.01
707340 70041809 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 21.98
707340 70041805 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 26.96
707340 70041790 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 73.73
707340 70041788 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 17.98
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707340 50209290 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 14.94
707340 70041724 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 5.28
707340 50208939 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 36.89
707340 70041662 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 10.85
707340 70041664 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 2.06
707340 70041670 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 18.59
707340 70041672 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 19.34
707340 70041678 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 13.49
707340 70041646 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 15.00
707340 70041631 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 19.13
707340 50210641 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 10.99
707340 70042099 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 11.70
707340 70042102 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 17.99
707340 70041604 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 15.25
707340 50208690 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 12.56
707340 50208700 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 63.32
707340 50208725 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 56.55
707340 50208732 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 18.31
707340 50208734 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 270.75
707340 50208736 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 36.89
707340 50208745 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 13.49
707340 50208747 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 4.50
707340 50208761 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 65.97
707340 50210324 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 4.49
707340 50210331 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 8.55
707340 70042063 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 2.70
707340 50210276 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 27.90
707340 70042008 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TAIL PIECE, ELECTRICALPVC, THI 13.78
707336 50208742 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FLAPPER, ANCHORS, PVC PARTS 54.26
707336 70041589 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FLAPPER, ANCHORS, PVC PARTS 7.47
707336 50209772 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FLAPPER, ANCHORS, PVC PARTS 18.63
707336 70041641 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FLAPPER, ANCHORS, PVC PARTS 14.99
707337 70041690 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS 3.59
707339 50208817 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 22.99
707339 50208687 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 2.49
707339 50208738 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 34.67
707339 50208755 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 15.88
707339 50208757 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 12.57
707339 50208759 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 23.39
707339 50208770 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 13.50
707339 50208778 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 11.09
707339 50210313 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 31.74
707339 50210166 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 21.59
707339 50209726 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 195.00
707339 50209613 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 2.70
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707339 50209475 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 18.87
707339 70041794 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 25.98
707339 50209288 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 2.79
707339 50209041 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 5.99
707339 70041693 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 58.72
707339 70041652 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 34.16
707339 70041654 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 10.24
707339 70041620 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 4.99
707339 70042090 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 49.70
707339 50210669 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  LIFT, FLEX SEAL, BRACES, FLAPP 8.98
70042008 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CREDIT MEMO -2.63
Totals for Check 092215 3,043.02
092216 09-24-2014 BOLES FEED COMPANY 707379 694701 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 KILL A BUG 20.95
092217 09-24-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707305 145634913 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 340.18
707305 145634915 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 MILK 398.91
Totals for Check 092217 739.09
092218 09-24-2014 BUCK'S WHEEL & EQUIP 707365 39610 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 SEAT RESTRAINTS 864.40
092219 09-24-2014 CENTER GLASS & TINTI 707354 7340 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPLACE WINDOWS 25.00
707354 7012 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPLACE WINDOWS 200.00
Totals for Check 092219 225.00
092220 09-24-2014 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 700671 2689440-2 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 39.27
700671 3204722-7 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 172.14
700671 8385125-3 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 31.10
Totals for Check 092220 242.51
092221 09-24-2014 CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS 707371 838692 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FLASHER, SEAT BACKS 499.20
707371 838688 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  FLASHER, SEAT BACKS 1,245.15
Totals for Check 092221 1,744.35
092222 09-24-2014 CINTAS CORPORATION 707360 494130120 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 RAGS 49.17
092223 09-24-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707023 707023 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 SHUTTLE 144.00
707022 707022 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  SHUTTLE 144.00
Totals for Check 092223 288.00
092224 09-24-2014 CNA SURETY COMPANY 707374 69419703 199-52-6398.00-999-599120 BOND 50.00
092225 09-24-2014 COBURN'S 707358 107225166-1 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  A/C UNITS 1,338.96
707358 107225166 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  A/C UNITS 618.31
Totals for Check 092225 1,957.27
092226 09-24-2014 COVINGTON LUMBER C 707367 50121916 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 HINGES 17.58
092227 09-24-2014 DAVID'S ALIGNMENT 707363 413541 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 UPPER BALL JOINTS 192.49
092228 09-24-2014 EAST TEXAS EXTENDED 707381 D. LAWRENCE 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 PHYSICALS 40.00
707381 M. RAGAN 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 PHYSICALS 40.00
707381 J. CRAIG 199-34-6219.00-999-599000  PHYSICALS 40.00
707381 R. HARKNESS 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 PHYSICALS 40.00
707381 D. SHANNON 199-34-6219.00-999-599000  PHYSICALS 40.00
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707381 D. YARBROUGH 199-34-6219.00-999-599000  PHYSICALS 40.00
707381 O. FORD 199-34-6219.00-999-599000  PHYSICALS 40.00
Totals for Check 092228 280.00
092229 09-24-2014 EAST TEXAS POULTRY 707376 70166593 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BELT, PULLEY, MOTOR 170.73
707376 70166696 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BELT, PULLEY, MOTOR 156.84
Totals for Check 092229 327.57
092230 09-24-2014 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUP 707368 01-72901-03 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 273.00
707368 01-72901-02 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 273.85
707368 01-71141-04 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 270.72
01-71141-03 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CREDIT MEMO -315.36
Totals for Check 092230 502.21
092231 09-24-2014 ESPECIAL NEEDS 707174 120132 199-11-6395.00-104-523000  PURCHASE OT MATERIALS 258.64
092232 09-24-2014 FOUNTAIN PLUMBING 707380 03384 199-51-6249.00-999-599000  DRAIN CLEAN OUT 600.00
092233 09-24-2014 GOPHER 707283 8863643 199-11-6395.00-104-511000  RAINBOW BALLS 371.80
092234 09-24-2014 HAMBURGER DEPOT - L 707399 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.01-001-591500  FOOTBALL MEALS 9.26.14 420.00
092235 09-24-2014 HARDY'S MACHINE & W 707362 163302 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REMOVE STUDS 17.75
707362 163405 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REMOVE STUDS 70.00
Totals for Check 092235 87.75
092236 09-24-2014 KIMBALL MIDWEST 707364 3784804 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  BOLTS, NUTS SCREWS CABLE 335.06
092237 09-24-2014 KUDER INC 707256 14-00525 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 LICENSE /SITE RENEWAL 894.95
092238 09-24-2014 KYOCERA MITA AMERIC 707357 55P0336095 199-11-6269.15-001-511400  COPIER RENTAL 161.08
092239 09-24-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707306 09175330 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 547.85
092240 09-24-2014 LONGHORN BUS SALES 707378 126946 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  CONSOLE, ACTUATORS,SWITCH 110.18
707378 127110 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 CONSOLE, ACTUATORS,SWITCH 190.63
707378 127028 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  CONSOLE, ACTUATORS,SWITCH 306.65
Totals for Check 092240 607.46
092241 09-24-2014 MAYER-JOHNSON 707172 BOARDMAKER 199-11-6395.00-104-523000 PURCHASE CD 25.00
092242 09-24-2014 NACOGDOCHES SHEET 707369 76368A 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, RELAY 613.80
707369 76486A 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, RELAY 131.00
Totals for Check 092242 744.80
092243 09-24-2014 NETCHEMIA, LLC 707389 INV00001638 199-41-6395.00-701-599000  TALENTED RECRUIT & HIRE 2,205.00
092244 09-24-2014 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWA 707400 73437085 199-34-6498.34-999-599000  TOLLWAY FEES 11.48
092245 09-24-2014 OLMSTED-KIRK PAPER 707356 3377655 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 CLEANER AND TOWELS 486.50
707356 3373312 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 CLEANER AND TOWELS 268.60
Totals for Check 092245 755.10
092246 09-24-2014 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 707375 2253-269166 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  RECEIVER 69.99
707375 2253-269168 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  RECEIVER 419.94
707375 2253-269003 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  RECEIVER 259.96
Totals for Check 092246 749.89
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092247 09-24-2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 707090 665512353-01 865-12-6395.28-101-500000 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 78.49
092248 09-24-2014 PRICE INTERNATIONAL | 707361 269136F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 INJECTOR KIT 1,661.52
092249 09-24-2014 PRODUCTIVE SOLUTION 707106 140922CNISD  199-52-6399.52-999-599000  Security System Upgrade 6,942.75
707106 140922CNISD 698-51-6219.00-041-599000 Security System Upgrade 30,000.00
Totals for Check 092249 36,942.75
092250 09-24-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707274 6296218 199-11-6395.00-041-511000 SUPPLIES 103.33
707168 6176735 199-11-6395.00-102-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 46.74
707277 6295866 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 SUPPLIES 287.89
707276 6293827 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 SUPPLIES 42.48
707276 6295891 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 SUPPLIES 29.74
707287 6295805 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 159.40
Totals for Check 092250 669.58
092251 09-24-2014 RED BALL OXYGEN CO 707377 R782370 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 OXYGEN, ACETYLENE 83.36
707377 R782369 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 OXYGEN, ACETYLENE 52.60
Totals for Check 092251 135.96
092252 09-24-2014 SAF-T-FIRST DRUG TES 707370 B4407 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 DRUG TEST 155.00
707370 B4432 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 DRUG TEST 80.00
Totals for Check 092252 235.00
092253 09-24-2014 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPL 707088 0496388 199-33-6395.00-101-599000  NURSING SUPPLIES 320.25
707089 0496387 199-33-6395.00-101-599000  NURSING SUPPLIES 103.44
Totals for Check 092253 423.69
092254 09-24-2014 SCOTT ELECTRIC 707075 8682790 199-11-6398.00-041-523120 Bulbs for Projectors 569.00
092255 09-24-2014 SFA-HOSPITALITY ADMI 707069 ETIQUETTE 199-11-6411.76-001-522000 Hospitality & Tourism Dept 330.00
092256 09-24-2014 SIGN SHOP 707294 14.3025 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 BANNER 103.50
092257 09-24-2014 STANDARD COFFEE SE 707142 142666751003  199-41-6395.00-750-599000 COFFEE SUPPLIES 54.33
092258 09-24-2014 STENHOUSE PUBLISHE 707227 01084955 199-11-6395.DH-041-511000 SUPPLIES 203.30
707229 01084949 199-11-6395.DH-101-511000 CAFE DVD 237.60
707227 01084955 199-11-6395.DH-102-511000 SUPPLIES 203.30
Totals for Check 092258 644.20
092259 09-24-2014 STORER EQUIPMENT C 707373 00083667 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 MODULE 1,141.88
092260 09-24-2014 SWEPCO 700673 960-087-864-0-0 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 4,979.07
700673 960-275-864-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,744.72
700673 962-926-864-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 44.48
700673 967-704-020-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,110.03
700673 968-799-855-3-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,251.70
700673 869-015-536-1-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 271.35
700673 969-697-864-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 12,103.33
Totals for Check 092260 21,504.68
092261 09-24-2014 T.H.E. LAB 707366 16450 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 START UP 3,450.00
092262 09-24-2014 TERRIFIC TEACHERS TR 707284 103514 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 SUPPLIES 31.46
707284 103797 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 20.24
707284 102170 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 75.00
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707284 100903 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 SUPPLIES 75.00
707284 102078 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 68.54
707284 103761 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 SUPPLIES 6.46
Totals for Check 092262 276.70
092263 09-24-2014 TEXAS ASSOCIATION O 707281 74549 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 CONFERENCE FEE 250.00
092264 09-24-2014 TEXAS STATE UNIVERSI 707173 23802 199-11-6411.00-041-523000 CONFERENCE FEES 125.00
092265 09-24-2014 ETMC CARTHAGE 707372 J. GLENN 199-34-6219.00-999-599000  PHYSICAL 125.00
707372 C. MILLER 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 PHYSICAL 146.00
Totals for Check 092265 271.00
092266 09-24-2014 TOLEDO AUTOMOTIVE S 707352 311086 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 9.14
707352 311906 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 22.80
707352 312033 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 95.72
707352 311944 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 26.52
707352 313828 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 134.88
707352 313464 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 26.50
707352 314550 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 87.55
707352 314504 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 69.92
707352 314329 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 FUSE HOLDER, FILTERS, ANTIFREE 33.35
0000303972 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 091992 08-28-2014 $34.76 -170.23
0000306085 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  CREDIT-OVERPAYMENT -83.99
Totals for Check 092266 252.16
092267 09-24-2014 TWIN STATE TRUCKS IN 707355 1015671 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOLT, CONTROL, TUBE, SEAL 354.10
707355 1015067 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOLT, CONTROL, TUBE, SEAL 932.88
707355 1015624 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOLT, CONTROL, TUBE, SEAL 2,903.26
707355 1015387 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOLT, CONTROL, TUBE, SEAL 995.71
707355 1015388 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOLT, CONTROL, TUBE, SEAL 385.24
Totals for Check 092267 5,571.19
092268 09-24-2014 TYLER TRUCK CENTER 707359 PS520188395:01 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 SENSOR KITS 117.95
092269 09-24-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707165 03487 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 325.55
707167 03675 199-31-6395.00-001-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 69.23
707167 00534 199-31-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 60.27
707079 07120 199-33-6395.00-041-599000  NURSE SUPPLIES 18.86
707079 05181 199-33-6395.00-041-599000 NURSE SUPPLIES 329.35
Totals for Check 092269 803.26
092270 09-24-2014 WULF, MICKEY 707391 REIMBURSEME 199-21-6411.00-999-523000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
707391 REIMBURSEME 199-21-6411.00-999-523000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
Totals for Check 092270 166.22
092271 09-26-2014 ASW ENTERPRISES 707332 249 199-36-6499.00-041-599000 SPELLING UIL 88.50
092272 09-26-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707395 84021123693 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 BREAD 109.50
707395 84021123692 240-35-6341.92-101-599000 BREAD 86.14
707395 84021123694 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 BREAD 14.60
Totals for Check 092272 210.24
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092273 09-26-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707396 146087016 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  MILK 354.95
707396 146087015 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 510.09
707344 145634912 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 533.34
707396 146087018 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 615.67
707396 146087017 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 736.67
707344 145634914 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 783.05
Totals for Check 092273 3,633.77
092274 09-26-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707145 707145 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  CHS 14.00
707029 707029 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  SHELBYVILLE 52.00
707028 707028 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LINDALE 412.00
707027 707027 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 NEW SUMMERFIELD 276.00
707258 707258 199-36-6499.34-001-599000  CHIRENO 140.00
707248 707248 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 NAC 187.60
Totals for Check 092274 1,081.60
092275 09-26-2014 COLLEGE GUIDANCE C 707254 RENEWAL 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 RENEWAL 455.00
092276 09-26-2014 DUKE UNIVERSITY 707091 CENTER 199-31-6334.00-041-599000  DUKE TIP PROGRAM 390.00
092277 09-26-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 700633 62866-0 199-11-6395.DH-102-511000 CARDSTOCK 85.67
707417 63181-0 199-13-6395.DH-999-599000 SUPPLIES 65.98
Totals for Check 092277 151.65
092278 09-26-2014 GREGORY, MATTHEW 707418 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 Lead4ward Workshop-Huntsville 154.03
092279 09-26-2014 INTEGRITY PROMOTION 707393 MOFFETT 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 FUNDRAISER 11,774.40
092280 09-26-2014 MASTER AUDIO VISUAL 700630 15181 199-11-6398.00-101-523000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 693.00
092281 09-26-2014 MENTORING MINDS 707233 174405 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 STAAR SUPPLIES 175.40
092282 09-26-2014 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWA 707400 64546773 199-34-6498.34-999-599000  TOLLWAY FEES 25.52
092283 09-26-2014 OMNI HOTEL - FORT WO 707430 40016916448 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 |.M. Texas 2014 IMCAT Conf. 274.85
707430 40016916462 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 I.M. Texas 2014 IMCAT Conf. 264.50
Totals for Check 092283 539.35
092284 09-26-2014 PEARSON EDUCATION 6001298719 211-31-6299.00-101-530000  CREDIT MEMO#6001298719 6/17/14 -1,652.40
707260 74759450 410-11-6321.00-001-522000  CATE/TEXTBOOKS 1,652.40
Totals for Check 092284 .00
092285 09-26-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 707394 001245 865-11-6395.05-041-500000 FOOD FOR CONCESSION STAND 560.18
092286 09-26-2014 TASA 707423 09120029271 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 2014-2015 MEMBERSHIP 300.00
092287 09-26-2014 VISUAL TECHNIQUES IN 707279 30672 199-11-6395.00-104-511000  LAMINATING FILM 220.00
092288 09-26-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707280 02406 199-11-6395.00-104-511000  SUPPLIES 41.14
092289 09-26-2014 WHEELER, BRETT 707180 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
092290 09-26-2014 WHITE, CHELSI 707182 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.00-101-523000 REIMBURSEMENT 66.93
092291 09-29-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 707416 50210940 865-11-6395.05-102-500000  SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM 43.41
092292 09-29-2014 AT&T 700663 409A46- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE SERVICE 752.91
700663 936598- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE SERVICE 102.81
Totals for Check 092292 855.72
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092293 09-29-2014 BARR, LUCIANA 707421 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-102-599000 UIL PLANNING MEETING 34.40
092294 09-29-2014 BROOKSHIRE BROTHER 707414 93607 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 STAFF MEETING\ DRINKS 53.75
092295 09-29-2014 BSN SPORTS SUPPLY G 070614 96360052 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  SUPPLIES 159.60
070614 96360052 199-36-6399.01-001-591500 SUPPLIES 165.54
Totals for Check 092295 325.14
092296 09-29-2014 CAMPUS AGENDAS 707422 1003718 199-11-6395.00-102-511000 PROVIDE STUDENT PLANNERS 1,012.50
092297 09-29-2014 CDW-GOVERNMENT, IN 707460 PH21987 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  PHONES 296.96
092298 09-29-2014 CHEER DANCE SPIRIT 707408 315 865-11-6395.13-001-500000 CHEERLEADERS 442.20
092299 09-29-2014 DAVIDSON DOCUMENT 707465 INV44336 199-41-6269.00-750-599000 COPIER SERVICE CONTRACT 109.63
092300 09-29-2014 GENERAL TOOL & SUPP 707459 260018 199-31-6395.00-001-522000  Helium Tank Lease 60.00
092301 09-29-2014 HAGOOD, JIM 707397 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6219.15-001-599400 TWIRLING CONTEST 216.00
092302 09-29-2014 PEACOCK LAKE INVEST 707466 01-2726-OCT 458-51-6255.00-751-524000 WATER AEP BUILDING 30.00
707466 01-2726-OCT 458-51-6269.00-751-524000 RENT AEP BUILDING 1,250.00
Totals for Check 092302 1,280.00
092303 09-29-2014 SAWYER, KATHY 707318 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6395.79-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 29.95
707318 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6395.79-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 84.84
707318 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6395.79-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 19.54
Totals for Check 092303 134.33
092304 09-29-2014 SCIENCE TCHRS ASSN 707461 3237269 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONFERENCE 125.00
707461 3237404 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONFERENCE 125.00
707461 200000998 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONFERENCE 125.00
707461 200001236 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONFERENCE 125.00
707461 200001239 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONFERENCE 125.00
707461 200000909 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONFERENCE 125.00
Totals for Check 092304 750.00
092305 09-29-2014 SUBWAY - CENTER 707415 20259 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 STAFF MEETING 49.50
092306 09-29-2014 TATUM MUSIC COMPAN 707288 L138988 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 BATON 28.78
707288 L116426 865-11-6395.09-001-500000  SUPPLIES 29.60
707288 L116630 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 FINGER BUTTON 9.50
707288 115953 865-11-6395.09-001-500000  REPAIR 43.50
707288 116838 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 REPAIR 35.50
707288 116851 865-11-6395.09-001-500000  REPAIR 39.50
707288 116859 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 REPAIR 32.50
707288 117331 865-11-6395.09-001-500000  REPAIR 44.50
707288 117359 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 REPAIR 29.50
707288 117424 865-11-6395.09-001-500000  REPAIR 43.50
707288 117439 865-11-6395.09-001-500000 REPAIR 39.50
Totals for Check 092306 375.88
092307 09-30-2014 AT&T MOBILITY 700665 825117020 199-51-6256.01-999-599000  CELL PHONE SERVICES 92.57
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092308 09-30-2014 BOLES FEED COMPANY 707437 696805 199-36-6399.12-001-591500 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 16.58
707450 697616 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 TURKEY STARTER 140.40
Totals for Check 092308 156.98
092309 09-30-2014 BURGER KING - HENDE 707438 20089 199-36-6412.10-001-591500 VOLLEYBALL MEALS 143.11
092310 09-30-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707427 0914-0004 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 GIRLS SPORTS/CMS 120.00
707426 0914-0001 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  GIRLS SPORTS/MIDDLE SCHOOL 168.00
707425 0914-0002 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 PRESS BOX CATERING/FOOTBALL 100.00
707424 0914-0002 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 PRESS BOX CATERING 99.80
707428 0914-0006 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 PRESS BOX CATERING/FOOTBALL 100.00
Totals for Check 092310 587.80
092311 09-30-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707402 707402 199-23-6411.00-001-599000 KILGORE 92.40
707439 707439 199-31-6411.00-041-523000  KILGORE 82.32
707034 707034 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 536.00
707033 707033 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  HARDIN-JEFFERSON 528.00
707031 707031 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 556.00
707030 707030 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HENDERSON 222.00
707042 707042 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 KILGORE 336.96
707040 707040 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 150.64
707037 707037 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 532.00
707039 707039 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  HARDIN-JEFFERSON 530.00
707036 707036 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 530.00
707347 707347 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 971.60
707345 707345 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 157.36
707351 707351 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 781.20
707350 707350 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 786.80
707348 707348 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  HARDIN-JEFFERSON 786.80
707346 707346 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 781.20
707041 707041 199-36-6499.34-001-599554 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 361.20
707041 707041 199-36-6499.34-001-599555 HARDIN-JEFFERSON 420.00
Totals for Check 092311 9,142.48
092312 09-30-2014 COPELIN, ALEASE 707469 REIMBURSEME 199-31-6411.00-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 1,172.74
092313 09-30-2014 CURTIS 1000 INC - SOUT 707499 4008466 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  RECEIPT BOOKS 676.78
092314 09-30-2014 DAVIDSON DOCUMENT 707095 INV44789 199-11-6269.00-102-511000 COPIER RENTAL/MONTHLYSUPPLIES 379.66
092315 09-30-2014 DELL MARKETING LP 707292 XJJPFX9K1 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 FUSER MAINT. KIT 222.13
092316 09-30-2014 EAST LAMAR WATER SU 700669 ACCT#145 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER 20.10
700669 ACCT#158 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER 20.10
Totals for Check 092316 40.20
092317 09-30-2014 EAST TEXAS AWARDS & 707435 5089 199-36-6497.12-001-591500 AWARDS 15.00
092318 09-30-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707275 63095-0 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 DRUM 519.00
092319 09-30-2014 GANDY INK 707382 315935 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 SHIRTS FOR FOOD SERVICE 83.40
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092320 09-30-2014 HAWTHORNE 707148 520949 199-31-6334.00-101-599000 RATING FORMS 176.00
092321 09-30-2014 HOCKENBERRY, JAMES 707492 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 TRAVEL EXPENSE 242.72
092322 09-30-2014 IMCAT 707463 73915547 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 ANNUAL CONFERENCE 325.00
092323 09-30-2014 JOHNSEN'S WHOLESAL 707451 0000891679 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 FLORIST SUPPLIES 387.80
092324 09-30-2014 MATHESON TRI-GAS 707446 11455743834 199-11-6223.00-001-522000 SUPPLIES 2,475.00
707446 11483208241 199-11-6223.00-001-522000  SUPPLIES 552.00
707446 11483208241 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 SUPPLIES 899.28
Totals for Check 092324 3,926.28
092325 09-30-2014 MESSICK PROPERTIES 707436 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 BOYS MS FOOTBALL MEALS 216.20
707432 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 CMS FOOTBALL MEALS 214.20
Totals for Check 092325 430.40
092326 09-30-2014 MOORE, DOUG 707412 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/BOOKS 4.00
707412 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/BOOKS 4.86
707412 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/BOOKS 4.87
707412 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/BOOKS 4.86
707412 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/BOOKS 92.17
707405 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 REIMBURSEMENT/UIL MATERIALS 1,055.69
Totals for Check 092326 1,166.45
092327 09-30-2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 707323 665716925-01 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 71.84
092328 09-30-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707390 6412835 199-11-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 8.99
707390 6417231 199-11-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 5.55
707390 6435945 199-11-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 70.00
707390 6417231 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 155.58
707300 6295765 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 SUPPLIES 116.44
707299 6295776 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 TONER 308.97
707390 6417231 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 155.58
707390 6417231 199-11-6395.00-102-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 155.58
707392 6417312 199-21-6395.00-999-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 293.22
707390 6417231 199-21-6395.00-999-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 155.58
707390 6417231 199-31-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 155.57
707290 6349674 199-31-6395.00-101-599000 COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 81.89
Totals for Check 092328 1,662.95
092329 09-30-2014 RASH MELISSA 707503 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 80.83
092330 09-30-2014 SAWYER, JIM 707491 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 TRAVEL EXPENSE 233.57
092331 09-30-2014 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPL 707171 0496835 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES - LIFE SKILL 100.52
707171 0496835 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES - LIFE SKILL 100.52
707171 0496835 199-11-6395.00-104-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES - LIFE SKILL 100.56
Totals for Check 092331 301.60
092332 09-30-2014 SUPERIOR TROPHIES 707449 32284 865-11-6395.23-001-500000  CAPS AND T-SHIRTS 184.53
707449 32292 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 CAPS AND T-SHIRTS 456.29
Totals for Check 092332 640.82
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092333 09-30-2014 TAHPERD 707468 A.BRETOS 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 GALVESTON CONVENTION 105.00
092334 09-30-2014 VISUAL TECHNIQUES IN 707310 30694 199-11-6395.00-101-511000  LAMINATING SUPPLIES 104.52
092335 09-30-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707164 03830 199-11-6395.00-101-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 133.53
707321 05661 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 88.92
Totals for Check 092335 222.45
092336 09-30-2014 WILKINS, DAN F. 707493 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 TRAVEL EXPENSE 293.32
Total For Computer Written Checks 777,754.69
Total Checks 826,198.03

End of Report
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023681 10-28-2014 FIRST FINANCIAL ADMIN DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-013-500000  OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 187.20
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-014-500000  OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 10,949.15
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-017-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 1,336.74
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-018-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 5,323.26
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-019-500000 OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 224.30
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-020-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 67.85
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-023-500000 OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 2,538.60
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-024-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 11,165.96
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-025-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 26.90
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-103-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 1,377.19
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-106-500000  OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,286.20
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-107-500000  OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 339.34
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-108-500000  OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 33.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-037-500000  OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 1,458.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-043-500000  OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 90.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-054-500000  OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 200.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-061-500000  OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 5,225.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-065-500000  OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 100.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-075-500000 OCT DED 457 DEFERRED COMP. 650.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-076-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 1,796.65
Totals for Check 023681 44,375.34
023682 10-28-2014 REGION VII EDUCATION DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-011-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 300.00
023683 10-28-2014 TEXAS TEACHERS DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-003-500000 OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 1,580.00
023684 10-28-2014 GENWORTH LIFE INSUR DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-074-500000  OCT DED HEALTH INSURANCE 79.19
023685 10-28-2014 ASSN OF TEXAS PROF E DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-006-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 365.50
023686 10-28-2014 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF E DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-091-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 310.74
023687 10-28-2014 TEXAS CLASSROOM TC DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-012-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 449.15
023688 10-28-2014 TEXAS AFT/PEG DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-007-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 165.44
023689 10-28-2014 TEXAS GUARANTEED S DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-078-500000  OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 338.99
Total For District Written Checks 47,964.35
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092337 10-03-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 700693 50207352 199-11-6395.78-001-522000 SUPPLIES 49.31
707549 50210931 199-34-6399.00-999-599000  BLADE 13.06
707548 50210791 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BATTERY, VALVE, SEAT, POWER SN 128.97
707548 50211612 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BATTERY, VALVE, SEAT, POWER SN 110.70
707548 50211602 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BATTERY, VALVE, SEAT, POWER SN 18.00
707548 50211449 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BATTERY, VALVE, SEAT, POWER SN 15.67
707547 70042407 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 STEM,WASHER SEAT 24.99
707547 70042406 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  STEM,WASHER SEAT 1.29
707546 70042293 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BULBS 23.56
707545 50210821 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 12.98
707545 50211031 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 3.99
707545 50210776 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 10.58
707545 50211510 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 13.95
707545 70042243 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 59.37
707545 50211200 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 21.58
707545 50211155 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BRACES, GRAVEL, WEED BL 129.38
707544 70042408 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PVC, BULBS, HINGES 30.12
707544 70042106 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  PVC, BULBS, HINGES 51.54
707544 70042339 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PVC, BULBS, HINGES 8.70
707544 50211438 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  PVC, BULBS, HINGES 9.00
707543 70042433 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS 2.25
707543 70042424 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS 12.04
Totals for Check 092337 751.03
092338 10-03-2014 AMSAN TEXAS 707529 319623138 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS 763.35
092339 10-03-2014 AT&T 700663 409118- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000 TELEPHONE SERVICE 119.27
092340 10-03-2014 BOB EVANS 707542 236356 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 MOWER BLADES 81.20
092341 10-03-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707454 146576993 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  MILK 228.88
707454 146576992 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 451.47
707454 146576995 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 340.18
707454 146576994 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 MILK 676.87
Totals for Check 092341 1,697.40
092342 10-03-2014 CARL, CARLENE 707563 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 910.00
707563 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 910.00
Totals for Check 092342 1,820.00
092343 10-03-2014 CENTER GLASS & TINTI 707519 007480 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 GLASS REPAIR 50.63
707519 007488 199-34-6249.00-999-599000  GLASS REPAIR 21.32
707519 007486 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 GLASS REPAIR 64.88
707519 7437 199-34-6249.00-999-599000  GLASS REPAIR 222.10
Totals for Check 092343 358.93
092344 10-03-2014 CENTER MOTOR COMP 707531 22760 199-34-6249.00-999-599000  REPAIR, O RING 643.28
707531 120676 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR, O RING 3431
Totals for Check 092344 677.59
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092345 10-03-2014 CENTER TIRE 707534 1558905 199-34-6249.00-999-599000  REPAIR 12.50
092346 10-03-2014 CHADWICK, DEBORAH 707586 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 CONFERENCE EXPENSES 328.82
092347 10-03-2014 CINTAS CORPORATION 707522 494132872 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 RAGS 49.17
092348 10-03-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707383 707383 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  KILGORE 288.00
707043 707043 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HUNTINGTON 244.00
Totals for Check 092348 532.00
092349 10-03-2014 CITY OF CENTER 700670 M-0001 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE 6,726.17
092350 10-03-2014 CNA SURETY COMPANY 707520 69419391 199-52-6398.00-999-599120  BOND 50.00
092351 10-03-2014 COBB, JERRETT T 707464 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.72-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 136.64
092352 10-03-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707453 6291314407 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 WATER/POWERADE 160.01
707453 6291314405 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 WATER/POWERADE 76.08
Totals for Check 092352 236.09
092353 10-03-2014 COLORADO BOXED BEE 707456 6914393 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 COMMODITY 40.23
092354 10-03-2014 COVINGTON LUMBER C 700694 50123349 199-11-6395.78-001-522000  SUPPLIES 349.62
700694 50123131 199-11-6395.78-001-522000  SUPPLIES 150.85
Totals for Check 092354 500.47
092355 10-03-2014 D & C CLEANING , INC 707560 31192 199-51-6219.DC-999-599000 JANITORIAL SERVICES 54,693.10
092356 10-03-2014 DUVON, MATT 707556 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 39.20
092357 10-03-2014 EAST TEXAS POULTRY 707528 70167266 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BELT 4.26
092358 10-03-2014 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUP 707539 01-76875-01 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 244.99
707539 01-76844-01 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 122.46
707539 01-72901-05 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 331.98
707539 01-72901-04 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BULBS, BALLAST 252.05
Totals for Check 092358 951.48
092359 10-03-2014 EWELL EQUIPMENT CO 707541 133235 199-34-6249.00-999-599000  REPAIR 100.00
092360 10-03-2014 FEW READY MIX CONCR 707526 50001 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  GRAVEL 119.00
092361 10-03-2014 FOUNTAIN PLUMBING 707523 03397 199-51-6249.00-999-599000  CLEANOUT 200.00
092362 10-03-2014 H & S DISCOUNT FOODS 707561 00332038 199-11-6395.00-001-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 33.78
707561 00444754 199-11-6395.00-001-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 16.35
707561 00420852 199-11-6395.00-041-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 2.38
707561 00419789 199-11-6395.00-041-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 29.72
Totals for Check 092362 82.23
092363 10-03-2014 HARDY'S MACHINE & W 707533 163748 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 WELD DOOR 105.00
092364 10-03-2014 HOCKENBERRY, JAMES 707584 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 MILEAGE 151.28
092365 10-03-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707457 09227254 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 31.54
707457 09227255 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 400.03
707457 09227252 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,258.97
707457 09227250 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 3,229.49
707457 09227253 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 2,592.34
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707457 09227256 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 2,558.51
707457 09227252 240-35-6342.90-101-599000  SUPPLIES 239.18
707457 09227250 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 SUPPLIES 372.16
707457 09227250 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  SUPPLIES 975.40
707457 09227253 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 SUPPLIES 392.27
707457 09227256 240-35-6342.90-104-599000  SUPPLIES 43.14
Totals for Check 092365 13,093.03
092366 10-03-2014 LONGHORN BUS SALES 707535 1272239 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  PANEL, ACTUATOR, SWITCHES 337.02
707535 127240 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 PANEL, ACTUATOR, SWITCHES 29.02
707535 127221 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 PANEL, ACTUATOR, SWITCHES 49.49
707535 127392 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 PANEL, ACTUATOR, SWITCHES 142.22
Totals for Check 092366 557.75
092367 10-03-2014 MARAKBIZ, LLC 707551 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 575.00
092368 10-03-2014 NALCOM WIRELESS CO 707527 47122 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  RADIOS 1,876.04
092369 10-03-2014 NELSON, SHARON 707585 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 CONFERENCE EXPENSES 239.15
092370 10-03-2014 U S POST OFFICE 707488 POSTAGE 199-11-6395.00-104-511000 POSTAGE 200.00
092371 10-03-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 700686 6259868 199-11-6395.00-001-522000  SUPPLIES 35.07
700686 6256700 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 36.17
700686 6259868 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 34.06
700686 6312732 199-11-6395.79-001-522000 SUPPLIES 17.84
707176 6598009 199-11-6395.DH-104-530000 MAGNETIC WANDS 83.28
707538 6396082 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 DATA STICK, CARTRIDGES 67.99
707538 6323023 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  DATA STICK, CARTRIDGES 27.18
707538 6333640 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 DATA STICK, CARTRIDGES 408.87
707507 6576205 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 PENCILS,ERASER REFILLS 59.87
700686 5269868 244-11-6395.00-001-522000 SUPPLIES 55.79
700704 6016409 244-11-6395.75-001-522000 LOGITECH WIRELESS PRESENTER 44.99
700704 6078211 244-11-6395.79-001-522000 POCKET LASER POINTER 40.99
Totals for Check 092371 912.10
092372 10-03-2014 RAY JONES CHEVROLE 707530 35508 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  MODULE AND KIT 629.04
092373 10-03-2014 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEM 707524 64461733 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 WASTE AND USED OIL 196.29
092374 10-03-2014 SNIDER'S PAINT & BODY 707537 6778 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR 3,503.65
092375 10-03-2014 C STONE THERAPY SER 707517 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 2,152.50
707517 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,537.50
707517 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 2,460.00
Totals for Check 092375 6,150.00
092376 10-03-2014 STORER EQUIPMENT C 707540 00083803 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR 1,965.00
092377 10-03-2014 TAEA HEADQUARTERS 707512 A. HERON 199-13-6411.00-102-511000 ART CONFERENCE 155.00
092378 10-03-2014 TEXAS COUNSELING AS 707406 V. WILLIAMS 199-31-6395.00-102-599000 MEMBERSHIP FEES 108.00
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092379 10-03-2014 TEXAS SCHOOL NURSE 707511 74529 199-33-6411.00-102-599000 TSNO-CONFERENCE 250.00
092380 10-03-2014 THE MADE-RITE COMPA 707455 1162781 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 JUICE 356.00
092381 10-03-2014 TWIN STATE TRUCKS IN 707536 1010491 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 SOCKET, TERMINAL, DRIVE 14.36
707536 1010750 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 SOCKET, TERMINAL, DRIVE 36.58
707536 1016024 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SOCKET, TERMINAL, DRIVE 506.65
Totals for Check 092381 557.59
092382 10-03-2014 TYLER TRUCK CENTER 707532 PS520190509:01 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  SWITCH 333.56
092383 10-03-2014 THE UNIVERSITY OF TE 707513 UIL SUPPLIES  199-36-6499.00-102-599000 SUPPLIES 15.00
092384 10-03-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707166 06282 199-11-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 343.94
707165 03026 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 70.94
707164 03028 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 135.01
707163 09201 199-11-6395.00-104-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 100.92
707114 09888 199-11-6395.71-001-522000  SUPPLIES 103.42
707114 00645 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 159.75
707114 05742 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 244.15
700696 09348 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 76.52
700696 08059 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 133.79
700696 04904 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 85.49
700696 04504 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 33.01
700696 00875 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 51.38
700696 00454 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 55.58
700696 09043 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 81.46
070621 03101 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.20
070619 00355 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 29.47
070619 07484 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING SUPPLIES 84.99
070619 01737 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 32.20
070619 08800 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING SUPPLIES 234.11
070619 09786 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 110.82
070619 03483 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING SUPPLIES 9.96
070619 04532 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 34.70
070619 04510 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING SUPPLIES 6.33
070619 07984 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 6.94
Totals for Check 092384 2,259.08
092385 10-03-2014 WATSON FLORIST 707557 080589 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 SYMPATHY-PAM DOGGETT 115.00
092386 10-03-2014 WILSON, EMMA LEE 707516 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 787.38
707516 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 787.40
707516 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 787.38
Totals for Check 092386 2,362.16
092387 10-03-2014 WULF, MICKEY 707554 REIMBURSEME 199-21-6411.00-999-523000 EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
707554 REIMBURSEME 199-21-6411.00-999-523000 EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT 83.11
Totals for Check 092387 166.22
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092388 10-07-2014 APPLE INC 707333 4297140706 199-11-6398.00-001-523000 20 iPAD MINIS 1,270.00
707333 4297140706 199-11-6398.00-041-523000 20 iPAD MINIS 500.00
707333 4297140706 199-11-6398.00-101-523000 20 iPAD MINIS 1,270.00
707333 4297140706 199-11-6398.00-102-523000 20 iPAD MINIS 1,270.00
707333 4297140706 199-11-6398.00-104-523000 20 iPAD MINIS 1,270.00
707330 4297151723 199-12-6398.00-102-599120 IPAD MINI 279.00
Totals for Check 092388 5,859.00
092389 10-07-2014 BAKER, RICKEY J 707452 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 29.95
092390 10-07-2014 BARCO PRODUCTS CO 707434 091401338 199-51-6399.03-999-599000 ENTRANCE MATS 1,248.31
092391 10-07-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707567 84021123835 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 BREAD 121.18
707567 84021123834 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 BREAD 21.90
707567 84021123833 240-35-6341.92-104-599000 BREAD 102.20
Totals for Check 092391 245.28
092392 10-07-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707568 147028823 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 328.56
707568 147028822 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 733.14
707568 147028825 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 667.77
707568 147028824 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 MILK 728.07
Totals for Check 092392 2,457.54
092393 10-07-2014 BROOKSHIRE SYDNEY 707591 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 58.25
092394 10-07-2014 CDW-GOVERNMENT, IN 707327 PR04311 199-11-6395.00-041-511000 FLEXCAM 324.13
707398 PQ49208 199-11-6395.00-102-511000 PROJECTORS 770.18
Totals for Check 092394 1,094.31
092395 10-07-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707494 707494 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 PF 58.80
707496 707496 199-11-6499.34-101-511000  PF 58.80
707497 707497 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 PF 30.80
707479 707479 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  PF 16.52
707481 707481 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 PF 16.52
707482 707482 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  PF 16.80
707483 707483 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 PF 16.52
Totals for Check 092395 214.76
092396 10-07-2014 COLLEGE & CAREER PR 707613 RENEWAL 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 RENEWAL 199.00
092397 10-07-2014 DEEP EAST TEXAS ELE 700672 1168151001 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 9,110.47
700672 1168151003 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 34.76
700672 1168151004 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 172.23
700672 1168151005 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 2,820.20
700672 1168151006 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 88.91
700672 1168151007 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 42.12
700672 1168151008 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 24.19
700672 1168151002 458-51-6257.00-751-524000 ELECTRICITY 483.09
Totals for Check 092397 12,775.97
092398 10-07-2014 EQUAL OPPORTUNITY P 707614 154886-R1 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 RENEWAL 49.00
707614 298489-R1 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 RENEWAL 49.00
707614 9140-R1 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 RENEWAL 49.00
Totals for Check 092398 147.00
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092399 10-07-2014 FAUSETT, RHONDA 707572 REIMBURSEME 240-35-6411.00-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 137.76
092400 10-07-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707083 62951-0 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 150.00
707083 62951-1 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 55.12
700624 62869-0 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 54.45
Totals for Check 092400 259.57
092401 10-07-2014 LIGHT & CHAMPION NE 707588 INV#8487 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING 30.00
707588 INV#8488 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING 30.00
Totals for Check 092401 60.00
092402 10-07-2014 MENTORING MINDS 707322 175491 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 MATH SUPPLIES 350.79
092403 10-07-2014 NITEL INC 700666 110541 199-51-6256.00-999-599000 TELEPHONE 1,743.75
092404 10-07-2014 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWA 707400 65609459 199-34-6498.34-999-599000 TOLLWAY FEES 12.52
092405 10-07-2014 PITNEY BOWES - SUPPL 707419 848488 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 Metered Supplies 52.00
092406 10-07-2014 SANFORD & SONS INC 707589 1572 199-51-6249.02-999-599000 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 4,000.00
092407 10-07-2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT /S 707093 208113375575  199-33-6395.00-101-599000  NURSE SUPPLIES 149.40
092408 10-07-2014 TIME FOR KIDS 707590 3415497514 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 SUPPLIES 87.36
092409 10-07-2014 TOLEDO AUTOMOTIVE S 707521 311075 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 3,371.72
707521 314256 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 25.04
707521 314531 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 14.12
707521 314796 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 268.68
707521 314812 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 17.09
707521 315235 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 7.41
707521 315340 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 2.92
707521 315439 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 10.58
707521 315657 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 26.50
707521 315752 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 37.55
707521 316311 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 51.96
707521 316394 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 155.88
707521 316504 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 77.94
707521 316558 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 77.94
707521 316877 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 3.99
707521 317090 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 120.00
707521 317128 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 COMPRESSOR, HARNES, DEF, BRAKE 8.12
Totals for Check 092409 4,277.44
092410 10-07-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707486 03428 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 FLM & CES 36.00
707486 03428 199-11-6395.DH-104-530000 FLM & CES 101.34
Totals for Check 092410 137.34
092411 10-07-2014 XEROX CORPORATION 707073 076171434 199-11-6269.00-104-511000 COPIER RENTAL 513.74
707073 076171426 199-11-6269.00-104-511000 COPIER RENTAL 486.26
Totals for Check 092411 1,000.00
092412 10-10-2014 4 FRONT NETWORK TEC 707324 33929 199-53-6398.00-999-599120 COMPUTERS 22,500.00
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092413 10-10-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 707212 50211801 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 SUPPLIES 51.91
707212 50211942 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 SUPPLIES 26.97
707212 50211252 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 SUPPLIES 128.95
707587 50211116 199-11-6395.72-001-522000 SUPPLIES 123.57
707587 5021116 244-11-6395.72-001-522000 SUPPLIES 54.97
Totals for Check 092413 386.37
092414 10-10-2014 ASW ENTERPRISES, 707558 472 199-36-6499.00-102-599000 UIL SUPPLIES 86.50
092415 10-10-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707632 84021123960 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 BIMBO 70.08
707632 84021123989 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 BIMBO 96.36
707632 84021123958 240-35-6341.92-104-599000  BIMBO 94.90
Totals for Check 092415 261.34
092416 10-10-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 707597 021092754515  240-35-6341.90-001-599000 BLUE BELL 115.09
707597 021092754516  240-35-6341.90-102-599000 BLUE BELL 132.96
Totals for Check 092416 248.05
092417 10-10-2014 BLUE MOOSE TEES 707433 141490 199-36-6399.08-001-591500  TENNIS SUPPLIES 409.50
092418 10-10-2014 BOLES FEED COMPANY 707657 699453 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 SUPPLIES 48.74
092419 10-10-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707596 147518765 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 226.51
707631 147971620 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 BORDEN 348.38
707596 147518764 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 418.05
707596 147518767 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 290.42
707602 147518766 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 BORDEN 655.60
Totals for Check 092419 1,938.96
092420 10-10-2014 BUCK SPRINGS WATER 707599 004103 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 RIDER WATER 463.20
092421 10-10-2014 CHEM-SERV INC 707598 098883 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 CHEMICALS 216.25
707598 098882 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 CHEMICALS 104.80
707598 098880 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 CHEMICALS 63.95
707598 098881 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 CHEMICALS 104.80
Totals for Check 092421 489.80
092422 10-10-2014 CICI'S PIZZA - LUFKIN 707667 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.08-001-591500 TRAVEL/TENNIS MEALS 78.00
092423 10-10-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707573 0914-0012 865-11-6395.05-104-500000 COOKIES 37.50
092424 10-10-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707673 0914-0011 199-11-6399.SH-001-511000 CATERING - SHACK MEETING 100.00
092425 10-10-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707501 707501 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 FIRE STATION 36.40
707498 707498 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 FIRE STATION 39.20
707502 707502 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 FIRE STATION 33.60
707500 707500 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 FIRE STATION 33.60
707475 707475 199-11-6499.34-104-511000 POULTRY FESTIVAL 24.00
707476 707476 199-11-6499.34-104-511000 POULTRY FESTIVAL 56.00
707562 707562 199-13-6411.00-041-511000 KILGORE 74.48
707044 707044 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 JASPER 274.00
707045 707045 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 DIBOLL 272.00
707508 707508 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  CHS 4.00
707509 707509 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 CHS 14.00
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707480 707480 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 POULTRY FESTIVAL 25.20
707478 707478 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 POULTRY FESTIVAL 2.24
707484 707484 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 POULTRY FESTIVAL 11.20
707569 707569 199-36-6499.CH-001-599000 WHITEHOUSE 198.80
Totals for Check 092425 1,098.72
092426 10-10-2014 CKL SOLUTIONS 707600 12571 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 1,316.84
707600 12538 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 310.17
707600 12559 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  EQUIPMENT REPAIR 306.48
Totals for Check 092426 1,933.49
092427 10-10-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707595 6291314913 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 COCA COLA 106.76
707595 6291314907 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 COCA COLA 86.88
Totals for Check 092427 193.64
092428 10-10-2014 COVINGTON LUMBER C 707580 50123123 199-11-6395.78-001-522000 SUPPLIES 616.00
707580 50122754 199-11-6395.78-001-522000 SUPPLIES 837.67
707580 50120775 199-11-6395.78-001-522000  SUPPLIES 56.07
707580 50123712 199-11-6395.78-001-522000 SUPPLIES 212.19
707580 50123715 199-11-6395.78-001-522000  SUPPLIES 33.99
Totals for Check 092428 1,755.92
092429 10-10-2014 ESGI 707660 Q#125685 199-11-6395.DH-104-530000 License (12 Months) 1,790.00
092430 10-10-2014 EZTASK.COM INC 707615 NSE1820 199-53-6259.00-999-599120 WEBSITE HOSTING 2,500.00
092431 10-10-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707286 63093-1 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 EASEL PADS 36.84
707610 63427-0 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  TONER/ATHLETICS 335.94
Totals for Check 092431 372.78
092432 10-10-2014 HALLSVILLE UIL CONGR 707635 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 ENTRY FEES/UIL DISTRICT CONGRE 150.00
092433 10-10-2014 HAMBURGER DEPOT -J 707666 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 FOOTBALL MEALS 385.00
092434 10-10-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707601 09293122 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 2,466.17
707601 09293121 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,764.32
707601 09293120 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 3,422.28
707601 09293123 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 3,112.03
707601 09293123 240-35-6342.90-104-599000  SUPPLIES 201.00
707601 09293122 240-35-6349.90-001-599000 SUPPLIES 286.34
707601 09293121 240-35-6349.90-101-599000  SUPPLIES 245.49
707601 09293120 240-35-6349.90-102-599000 SUPPLIES 344.85
Totals for Check 092434 12,842.48
092435 10-10-2014 LEHMAN'S PIPE & STEEL 707506 257397 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 167.90
707506 257397 199-11-6395.72-001-522000  SUPPLIES 451.26
Totals for Check 092435 619.16
092436 10-10-2014 MOORE, DOUG 707636 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 ASUS COMPUTER/REIMBURSEMENT 749.97
707637 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 UIL/REIMBURSEMENT/CROWN AWARD 734.20
Totals for Check 092436 1,484.17
092437 10-10-2014 MORPHOTRUST USA 707652 48386 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 FINGERPRINTING FEES 94.90
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092438 10-10-2014 PITNEY BOWES INC 707656 807224 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 SERVICE -EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 16.00
707655 748004 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 METER RENTAL 155.00
707656 807223 199-11-6395.00-104-511000 SERVICE -EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 16.00
707654 748003 199-11-6395.00-104-511000 METER RENTAL 117.00
Totals for Check 092438 304.00
092439 10-10-2014 PITNEY BOWES - SUPPL 707518 942356 199-21-6395.00-999-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 120.00
092440 10-10-2014 PIZZERIA 707665 FOOTBALL 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 FOOTBALL TRAVEL MEALS 155.00
092441 10-10-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707566 6015217 199-11-6395.00-001-522000 SUPPLIES 98.26
707566 6081853 199-11-6395.00-001-522000  SUPPLIES 17.84
707566 6010160 199-11-6395.00-001-522000  SUPPLIES 62.83
707550 6621425 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 113.02
6435945 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 CREDIT MEMO -70.00
707514 6627338 199-11-6395.00-102-511000  SUPPLIES 650.22
707514 6622175 199-11-6395.00-102-511000  SUPPLIES 1,096.15
707514 6681269 199-11-6395.00-102-511000 SUPPLIES 27.54
707514 6681268 199-11-6395.00-102-511000  SUPPLIES 26.32
707514 6617145 199-11-6395.00-102-511000 SUPPLIES 304.21
707616 6739307 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  TONER CARTRIDGE 96.89
707525 6620222 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  TONER FOR PRINTER 438.31
Totals for Check 092441 2,861.59
092442 10-10-2014 R & D DISTRIBUTING LT 707644 165574 199-34-6311.34-999-599000 GASOLINE/DIESEL 6,007.71
707644 164934 199-34-6311.34-999-599000  GASOLINE/DIESEL 6,531.77
707644 165187 199-34-6311.34-999-599000 GASOLINE/DIESEL 7,681.23
707644 165982 199-34-6311.34-999-599000  GASOLINE/DIESEL 3,070.87
Totals for Check 092442 23,291.58
092443 10-10-2014 SCOTT ELECTRIC 707075 8678812 199-11-6398.00-041-523120  Bulbs for Projectors 308.00
092444 10-10-2014 SCRIPT T-Z 707564 26 SHIRTS 865-11-6395.15-041-500000 PEP SQUAD SHIRTS 520.00
092445 10-10-2014 SHADIX, JESSICA 707581 MILEAGE 244-11-6411.71-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 293.33
707581 MEALS 244-11-6411.71-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 27.85
Totals for Check 092445 321.18
092446 10-10-2014 TASB RISK MANAGEME 707674 J. PERMENTER 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 REGISTRATION FEE 160.00
092447 10-10-2014 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 707149 CRS2014090460 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 CRIME RECORDS SERVICE 31.00
092448 10-10-2014 TMEA REGION 21 VOCA 707640 ENTRY FEE 199-11-6395.CH-001-511000 CONTEST ENTRANT/CHOIR 12.00
092449 10-10-2014 TWOGETHER DESIGNS 707639 111 865-11-6395.29-001-500000 MU ALPHA THETA SHIRTS 425.00
707633 109 865-11-6395.55-001-500000  RIDERNATION/YEARBOOK 650.00
Totals for Check 092449 1,075.00
092450 10-10-2014 VAUGHN, A. NICOLE 707477 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6395.77-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 33.00
707477 REIMBURSEME 244-11-6395.77-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 31.96
Totals for Check 092450 64.96
092451 10-10-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707582 09793 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 174.08
707582 05025 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 161.44
707582 05025 244-11-6395.71-001-522000  SUPPLIES 69.65
Totals for Check 092451 405.17
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092452 10-10-2014 WHEELER, NIC 707559 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6411.73-001-522000 REIMBURSEMENT 460.00
092453 10-10-2014 WILF & HENDERSON PC 707653 24398 199-41-6212.00-750-599000 AUDIT FY 8/31/2014 324.00
092454 10-10-2014 XEROX CORPORATION 707648 076171446 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 274.72
707648 076171447 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 433.83
707648 076171448 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 662.74
707646 075920771 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 90.62
707646 075920772 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 159.07
707646 075920773 199-11-6269.00-041-511000 COPIER RENTAL 159.07
Totals for Check 092454 1,780.05
092455 10-13-2014 BAKER, RICKEY J 707608 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 80.08
092456 10-13-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707681 84021123959 240-35-6341.92-101-599000 BIMBO 14454
707681 84021123957 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 BIMBO 51.10
Totals for Check 092456 195.64
092457 10-13-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707682 147971619 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 568.44
707682 147971622 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 603.90
707682 147971621 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 MILK 851.96
Totals for Check 092457 2,024.30
092458 10-13-2014 BRETOS, ALEXIS 707606 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.00-101-511000 REIMBURSEMENT 60.00
092459 10-13-2014 CAPITAL ONE, N. A. 707700 5750 199-11-6395.DH-101-511000 RUGS - CES STUDENTS 346.79
707700 5750 211-11-6395.00-101-530000 RUGS - CES STUDENTS 576.09
Totals for Check 092459 922.88
092460 10-13-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707609 0914-0008 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 Watch D O G's 345.00
092461 10-13-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707680 6291315404 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 COCA-COLA 149.47
092462 10-13-2014 COMDATA 707699 XY749090414 199-34-6311.34-999-599000 FUEL 206.25
707699 XY749100414  199-34-6311.34-999-599000  FUEL 344.89
Totals for Check 092462 551.14
092463 10-13-2014 CRISIS PREVENTION IN 707687 0021779 199-11-6395.00-102-523000 PROVIDER RENEWAL 150.00
707687 0021778 199-11-6395.CR-001-523000 PROVIDER RENEWAL 150.00
Totals for Check 092463 300.00
092464 10-13-2014 EMBASSY SUITES SAN 707688 82440099 199-11-6411.00-102-523000 LODGING FEES 104.65
092465 10-13-2014 ETA HAND2MIND 707649 50627571 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 GRID BOARDS 62.86
092466 10-13-2014 FEHER, TIFFANY 707693 REGISTRATION 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 WORKSHOP EXPENSES 20.00
707693 MILEAGE 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 WORKSHOP EXPENSES 82.88
Totals for Check 092466 102.88
092467 10-13-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707083 63424-0 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 OFFICE SUPPLIES 561.00
092468 10-13-2014 HAGLUND LAW FIRM PC 700701 12171 199-41-6211.00-702-599000 LEGAL SERVICES 460.50
092469 10-13-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707684 10061465 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 2,905.50
707684 10061455 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,679.64
707684 10061455 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD .03
707684 10061450 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 4,210.06
707684 10061454 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 40.32
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707684 10061466 240-35-6341.92-104-599000 FOOD 2,851.78
707684 10061465 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 FOOD 248.29
707684 10061455 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 FOOD 292.74
707684 10061455 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 FOOD 843.05
707684 10061449 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 PAPER GOODS 33.53
707684 10061450 240-35-6342.90-102-599000  PAPER GOODS 225.09
707684 10061466 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 FOOD 162.33
Totals for Check 092469 14,492.36
092470 10-13-2014 LRP PUBLICATIONS 707184 4243232 199-11-6395.CR-001-523000 PURCHASE MATERIALS 255.50
092471 10-13-2014 MENTORING MINDS 707235 175601 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 STAAR SUPPLIES 350.79
092472 10-13-2014 PIONEER PRODUCTS, IN 707683 SI-78964 240-35-6342.90-001-599000  CLEANING PRODUCTS 1,804.48
092473 10-13-2014 U S POST OFFICE 707697 POSTAGE 199-21-6395.00-999-523000 PURCHASE POSTAGE 700.00
092474 10-13-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707410 6454652 199-31-6334.00-001-599000  HS-COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 220.99
707410 6514151 199-31-6334.00-001-599000 HS-COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 88.98
707410 6457457 199-31-6395.00-001-599000  HS-COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 380.88
707410 6552356 199-31-6395.00-001-599000 HS-COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 10.18
707607 6775735 199-31-6395.00-101-599000  SUPPLIES 38.24
Totals for Check 092474 739.27
092475 10-13-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 707642 000883 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 185.29
092476 10-13-2014 STAR GRAPHICS OFFSE 707303 CS193356 199-11-6269.00-001-511000 RISO COPIER RENTAL 74.00
092477 10-13-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707604 07401 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 SUPPLIES 1,221.98
707583 07425 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 242.03
707583 02533 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 73.33
700638 04997 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 SUPPLIES 78.37
707672 06063 199-31-6334.00-001-599000  BATTERIES/SUPPLIES 89.70
707605 07402 199-31-6395.00-101-599000  SUPPLIES 73.99
707583 01600 244-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 193.35
707583 02533 244-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 64.46
707489 05060 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 27.56
707489 04854 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 39.18
707489 06387 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 131.39
707603 07403 865-12-6395.28-101-500000  SUPPLIES 307.55
Totals for Check 092477 2,542.89
092478 10-13-2014 WILD BOAR GRAPHICS, 707701 100914 199-36-6219.51-999-591000 INCENTIVES 810.00
092479 10-15-2014 BARNES AND NOBLE IN 700648 399045 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 INTO THE WILD 323.40
092480 10-15-2014 BARR, LUCIANA 707730 REIMBURSEME 211-13-6411.00-102-530000 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 83.18
092481 10-15-2014 BECKER'S SCHOOL SUP 707729 1265278 263-11-6395.00-001-525000 SUPPLIES 9.08
707729 1265277 263-11-6395.00-104-530000  SUPPLIES 73.09
707729 1265278 263-11-6395.00-104-530000 SUPPLIES 76.91
Totals for Check 092481 159.08
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092482 10-15-2014 BRISTER, LORI 707753 REIMBURSEME 199-11-6395.DH-104-530000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES 20.50
092483 10-15-2014 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 700671 8094187-5 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 141.97
700671 8248877-6 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 55.94
700671 9675390-0 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 29.74
700671 10259005-6 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 29.74
Totals for Check 092483 257.39
092484 10-15-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707755 1014-0014 211-61-6395.00-104-530000 COOKIES WITH THE COUNSELOR 86.40
092485 10-15-2014 CONSOLIDATED COMM 700668 936-598-1500/0 199-51-6256.00-999-599000 TELEPHONE SERVICES 98.73
092486 10-15-2014 DALLAS MIDWEST 707329 EC065616-TDQ 199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 296.10
707329 ECO65268-BRT 199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 202.84
707329 EC065268-KFI  199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 269.08
707329 ECO65268-RAO 199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 216.84
Totals for Check 092486 984.86
092487 10-15-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707698 63500-0 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 WHITE CARD STOCK 73.08
700622 62868-0 199-11-6395.DH-104-530000 WHITE CARDSTOCK 54.45
Totals for Check 092487 127.53
092488 10-15-2014 GANDY INK 707470 316844 865-11-6395.16-041-500000 BETA SHIRTS 1,487.20
092489 10-15-2014 GF EDUCATORS 707634 GF-66 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 197.40
092490 10-15-2014 HILTON GARDEN INN AU 707756 3148993051 199-34-6411.00-999-599000 1 RM 2 NIGHTS TASB CONFERENCE 274.68
092491 10-15-2014 DALLAS CENTRAL MARK 707726 68763081 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONVENTION 420.36
707726 68763080 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 CAST CONVENTION 420.36
Totals for Check 092491 840.72
092492 10-15-2014 JOHNSEN'S WHOLESAL 707704 0000893833 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 FLOWERS 186.13
707704 0000893825 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 FLOWERS 7.95
Totals for Check 092492 194.08
092493 10-15-2014 KAGAN PUBLISHING 707752 707505 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 USA TOUR WORKSHOP 128.70
092494 10-15-2014 LAKESHORE LEARNING 707552 1582311014 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE MATERIALS 401.35
092495 10-15-2014 LEGAL DIGEST 707170 10782 199-31-6411.00-102-523000 WORKSHOP FEE 165.00
092496 10-15-2014 NACAC (NATIONAL ASS 707728 693708 199-31-6395.AC-999-599000 RENEWAL 185.00
092497 10-15-2014 U S POST OFFICE 707720 POSTAGE 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 POSTAGE 300.00
092498 10-15-2014 PSAT/NMSQT 707708 PSAT TESTS 199-31-6334.AP-001-599000 PSAT TESTS 3,165.00
092499 10-15-2014 REALLY GOOD STUFF 707647 4954274 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 34.65
707647 4954274 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 SUPPLIES 149.82
Totals for Check 092499 184.47
092500 10-15-2014 SOUTHWEST FOODSER 707722 1619 240-35-6299.00-999-599000 NUTRITIONAL SERVICES 61,243.42
092501 10-15-2014 TSNO TREASURER 707714 111159 199-33-6411.00-041-599000 Registration 250.00
092502 10-15-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707643 05994 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 74.68
707643 05061 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 12.96
Totals for Check 092502 87.64
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092503 10-17-2014 ALERT SERVICES INC 707737 51863300 199-36-6399.04-001-591500  SIDELINE PKG 2014 510.00
092504 10-17-2014 AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES 707754 4030631 199-11-6219.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 258.65
092505 10-17-2014 BARCO PRODUCTS CO 707458 091401469 240-35-6395.00-999-599000 FOOR MAT 1,074.99
092506 10-17-2014 BARNES, DERICK 707789 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/12/14 160.64
092507 10-17-2014 BARNES, MICHAEL 707782 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/12/14 75.00
092508 10-17-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 707706 021092824568  240-35-6341.90-101-599000 BLUE BELL 126.23
092509 10-17-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707705 148461890 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  MILK 223.50
707705 148461889 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 481.62
707705 148461892 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 351.47
707705 148461891 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 627.00
Totals for Check 092509 1,683.59
092510 10-17-2014 BOYD, CLINT 707769 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/19/14 70.00
092511 10-17-2014 BRYANT, BILL 707770 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/19/14 70.00
092512 10-17-2014 BURGER KING - LINDAL 707743 20088 199-36-6412.08-001-591500  TENNIS TEAM MEALS 78.34
092513 10-17-2014 CAMP, JAMES 707766 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL CLOCK OPERATOR 9/19/1 70.00
092514 10-17-2014 CARTHAGE OFFICE SUP 707712 108986 199-23-6395.00-041-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 22.00
092515 10-17-2014 COLLE, ROBERT JR. 707792 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/25/14 96.00
092516 10-17-2014 COOPER, JOSEPH 707784 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/12/14 95.24
092517 10-17-2014 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SU 707592 D20061920101 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SUPPLIES 191.85
092518 10-17-2014 EBERENZ, CAROL 707711 209063 865-11-6395.17-041-500000 HEADBANDS FOR DANCE TEAM 160.00
092519 10-17-2014 ETHRIDGE, WILLIAM CH 707772 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/19/14 70.00
092520 10-17-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707715 63538-0 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 CARDSTOCK 294.99
092521 10-17-2014 FOSTER, JAMES 707790 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/22/14 100.00
092522 10-17-2014 GANDY INK 707420 615966 865-11-6395.05-101-500000  FIELD TRIP SHIRTS 3,098.55
092523 10-17-2014 GOODWIN, KEVIN 707741 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 REIMBURSEMENT/ATHLETICS 59.99
092524 10-17-2014 HENDERSON, WYATT 707777 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL CLOCK OP. 9/12/14 100.70
092525 10-17-2014 ISTE 707820 373955 199-11-6399.T1-041-511000 WORKSHOP 17.47
092526 10-17-2014 IVY, MIKE 707775 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL CLOCK OP. 9/12/14 100.70
707765 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL CLOCK OPERATOR 9/9/14 118.03
Totals for Check 092526 218.73
092527 10-17-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707707 10086692 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 336.44
707707 10086692 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 FOOD 28.76
Totals for Check 092527 365.20
092528 10-17-2014 LAND, RICK 707786 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBAL OFFICIALS 9/12/14 75.00
092529 10-17-2014 LIKER, AARON 707793 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/25/14 40.00
707763 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  JV FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 40.00
Totals for Check 092529 80.00
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092530 10-17-2014 LIKER, JASON 707794 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/25/14 40.00
707764 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  JV FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 40.00
Totals for Check 092530 80.00
092531 10-17-2014 MAZZIO'S 707735 42302 199-36-6412.08-001-591500  JV TENNIS TEAM MEALS 90.00
707734 42301 199-36-6412.08-001-591500 TENNIS TEAM MEALS 90.00
Totals for Check 092531 180.00
092532 10-17-2014 MCDONALD'S OF HEND 707738 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.08-001-591500  TENNIS TEAM MEALS 75.19
092533 10-17-2014 McDONALD'S - WOODVIL 707739 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS 221.42
092534 10-17-2014 MESSICK PROPERTIES 707746 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6412.04-001-591500 TRACK MEALS 38.04
092535 10-17-2014 OMNI CHEER 707448 P0O45498901015 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 POMS FOR CHEERLEADING 269.64
092536 10-17-2014 PIERCE, RICK 707762 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  JV FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 112.80
092537 10-17-2014 REGION VII ESC 707278 173679 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 WORKSHOP 75.00
092538 10-17-2014 RICHARDS, RALPH 707803 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIALS 9/12/14 103.30
092539 10-17-2014 RISNER, JACKIE 707767 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/19/14 109.55
092540 10-17-2014 TEXAS ASSN OF SEC SC 707710 DUES 199-23-6395.00-041-599000 DUES FOR ASST. PRINCIPAL 460.00
092541 10-17-2014 TILLERY, MICHAEL K 707791 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/22/14 133.60
092542 10-17-2014 TYLL, TYRONE 707811 MED. 199-11-6395.77-001-522000 MEDICAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT 175.00
707811 MED. 244-11-6395.77-001-522000 MEDICAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT 500.00
Totals for Check 092542 675.00
092543 10-17-2014 WASKOM ATHLETIC 707747 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6499.10-001-599500  VOLLEYBALL ENTRY FEE 200.00
092544 10-17-2014 WOODS, JOHN 707768 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL/9/19/14 70.00
092545 10-20-2014 ACCELERATE LEARING 707594 21063 410-11-6399.00-041-511000  STEMscopes Lic. Online Only 3,498.60
707594 21063 410-11-6399.00-102-511000  STEMscopes Lic. Online Only 1,953.00
Totals for Check 092545 5,451.60
092546 10-20-2014 AT&T 700664 3397545200 199-53-6259.00-999-599120 INTERNET SERVICES 9,705.63
092547 10-20-2014 AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES 707740 4030625 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 CHEMICALS 239.50
707740 4030628 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 CHEMICALS 134.00
707740 4030627 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 CHEMICALS 134.00
707740 4030626 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 CHEMICALS 182.00
Totals for Check 092547 689.50
092548 10-20-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707736 84021124089 240-35-6341.92-101-599000 BREAD 122.64
707736 84021124088 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 BREAD 55.48
707736 84021124090 240-35-6341.92-104-599000 BREAD 116.80
Totals for Check 092548 294.92
092549 10-20-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707733 148916748 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 351.22
707733 148916747 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 598.31
707733 148916750 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 MILK 606.50
707733 148916749 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 MILK 722.43
Totals for Check 092549 2,278.46



Date Run: 11-19-2014 8:53 AM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 210-901 CENTER INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 16 of 31
From To Computer Written Checks File ID: C
For the Month of October
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount
092550 10-20-2014 BSN SPORTS SUPPLY G 070614 96305893 199-36-6399.01-001-591500 SUPPLIES 513.96
070614 96305893 199-36-6399.14-001-591500  SUPPLIES 955.88
Totals for Check 092550 1,469.84
092551 10-20-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707440 707440 199-11-6499.34-101-511000 WATER PLANT 28.00
707441 707441 199-13-6411.00-104-511000 KILGORE 85.12
707473 707473 199-31-6411.00-102-523000  KILGORE 84.00
707054 707054 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 LONGVIEW 83.44
707053 707053 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LONGVIEW 286.00
707051 707051 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 LONGVIEW 286.00
707050 707050 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LONGVIEW 286.00
707049 707049 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 LONGVIEW 292.00
707048 707048 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LONGVIEW 292.00
707047 707047 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 LONGVIEW 280.00
707056 707056 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  JACKSONVILLE 294.00
707057 707057 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 LUFKIN 232.00
707570 707570 199-36-6499.34-001-599000  SAN AUGUSTINE 90.00
707617 707617 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SPRING HILL 82.32
707621 707621 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SPRING HILL 408.80
707618 707618 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SPRING HILL 411.60
707619 707619 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SPRING HILL 411.60
707620 707620 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SPRING HILL 411.60
707622 707622 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SPRING HILL 411.60
707623 707623 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SPRING HILL 411.60
707658 707658 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 SPRING HILL 411.60
Totals for Check 092551 5,579.28
092552 10-20-2014 COMFORT INN - CONRO 707817 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 HOTEL RESERVATIONS 1,626.40
092553 10-20-2014 DALLAS MIDWEST 707329 ECO65616-TDQ 199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 148.05
092554 10-20-2014 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SU 707703 D20091250101 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 CHART TABLETS 452.68
092555 10-20-2014 GF EDUCATORS 707696 GF-73 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 PRACTICE BOOKS 394.79
092556 10-20-2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 707818 0560041604 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 HOTEL RESERVATION/10-31-14 78.62
707818 0560041604 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 NEEDS MORE ROOMS -78.62
Totals for Check 092556 .00
092557 10-20-2014 KYOCERA DOCUMENT S 707357 55P0344644 199-11-6269.15-001-511400 COPIER RENTAL 161.08
092558 10-20-2014 PADILLA POLL 707819 1742062 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 PADILLA POLL SUBSCRIPTION/2014 160.00
092559 10-20-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 707724 FALL 2014 141Q 199-11-6223.00-001-522000 FALL TUITION 3,033.64
707724 FALL 2014 141S 199-11-6223.00-001-522000 FALL TUITION 8,469.86
707724 FALL 2014 141S 199-11-6223.AP-001-521000 FALL TUITION 78,791.00
707724 FALL 2014 134Q 199-11-6223.AP-001-521000 FALL TUITION 2,200.00
707724 FALL 2014 141Q 199-11-6223.AP-001-521000 FALL TUITION 3,716.36
Totals for Check 092559 96,210.86
092560 10-20-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707702 7018215 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 FILING CABINET/COUNSELOR OFFIC 269.99
707692 6930457 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 107.98
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707758 7068839 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 SUPPLIES 71.28
707758 7006796 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 SUPPLIES 35.67
707758 7004270 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 CMS 25.49
707716 6987323 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 STERILE ALCOHOL PADS 32.29
707719 7026237 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 LINED CHART TABLET 199.90
707410 6933120 199-31-6334.00-001-599000 HS-COUNSELOR SUPPLIES 83.98
6552356 199-31-6334.00-001-599000 CREDIT MEMO -10.18
Totals for Check 092560 816.40
092561 10-20-2014 REGION VI ESC 707249 012730 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 STAAR INTERVENTION WORKSHOP 300.00
092562 10-20-2014 CLASSROOM DIRECT /S 700695 308102091105 199-11-6395.78-001-522000  SUPPLIES 267.77
700695 308102091105 244-11-6395.78-001-522000 SUPPLIES 546.71
700695 208113450747  244-11-6395.78-001-522000  SUPPLIES 73.11
Totals for Check 092562 887.59
092563 10-20-2014 SWEPCO 700673 965-835-764-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 1,037.48
700673 968-218-764-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 32.41
700673 969-074-125-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 13.53
700673 969-723-253-0-0 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 20.22
Totals for Check 092563 1,103.64
092564 10-20-2014 TCEA 707717 4571740 244-11-6411.76-001-522000 REGISTRATION 257.00
092565 10-20-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707164 06009 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 51.78
707164 07159 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 12.94
707167 07747 199-31-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE SUPPLIES 82.06
Totals for Check 092565 146.78
092566 10-22-2014 ACT STUDENT SERVICE 707731 31591859 199-31-6334.AC-001-599000 ACT TESTING VOUCHERS 2,205.00
092567 10-22-2014 ADOLFO'S PIZZA 707874 833965 199-36-6412.08-001-591500 TENNIS TEAM MEALS 10/13/14 126.00
092568 10-22-2014 ALBERT, RICHARD 707829 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/16/14 198.92
092569 10-22-2014 BERRY, TOM 707834 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 75.00
092570 10-22-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707804 84021124141 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 BREAD 109.50
707807 84021124142 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 BREAD 73.00
Totals for Check 092570 182.50
092571 10-22-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 707809 021092894614  240-35-6341.90-101-599000 ICE CREAM 160.65
092572 10-22-2014 BROWN, TYLER 707826 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 10/2/14 120.40
092573 10-22-2014 BSN SPORTS SUPPLY G 707840 0015776 199-36-6399.04-001-591500  ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 220.80
092574 10-22-2014 BURKE CENTER 707861 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 175.42
092575 10-22-2014 CAMP, JAMES 707836 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 75.00
092576 10-22-2014 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 707749 48910422 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 SAFETY GOGGLES 96.82
092577 10-22-2014 CENTRAL RESTAURANT 707641 11203172 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 MOP SINK 233.27
092578 10-22-2014 CHEM-SERV INC 707810 099220 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 CHEMICALS 175.40
707810 099221 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 CHEMICALS 236.25
707810 099219 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 CHEMICALS 79.95
Totals for Check 092578 491.60
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092579 10-22-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707319 1014-0004 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 SUPTS./ SENATOR MEETING 120.00
707319 1014-0001 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 BOARD MEETINGS 275.00
Totals for Check 092579 395.00
092580 10-22-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707474 707474 199-31-6411.00-102-523000 KILGORE 82.32
707058 707058 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HUNTINGTON 238.00
707124 707124 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TATUM 128.00
707125 707125 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TATUM 184.00
707127 707127 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TATUM 186.00
707128 707128 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TATUM 184.00
707129 707129 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TATUM 178.00
707130 707130 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TATUM 184.00
707132 707132 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  DIBOLL 296.00
707133 707133 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 JASPER 266.00
707676 707676 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LONGVIEW 300.00
707783 707783 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 CARTHAGE 164.00
707571 707571 199-36-6499.34-001-599000 SHELBYVILLE 52.00
707624 707624 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 52.08
707625 707625 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 260.40
707626 707626 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 260.40
707627 707627 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 254.80
707628 707628 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 263.20
707629 707629 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 263.20
707630 707630 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 TATUM 263.20
707773 707773 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SFA 215.60
707774 707774 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SFA 218.40
707776 707776 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SFA 428.40
707778 707778 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SFA 221.20
707779 707779 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SFA 218.40
707780 707780 199-36-6499.34-001-599400 SFA 201.60
707781 707781 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  SFA 43.12
707055 707055 199-36-6499.34-001-599554 LONGVIEW 196.00
707131 707131 199-36-6499.34-001-599554 TATUM 128.80
707055 707055 199-36-6499.34-001-599555 LONGVIEW 215.60
707131 707131 199-36-6499.34-001-599555 TATUM 128.80
707771 707771 865-11-6395.13-041-500000 TATUM 268.80
Totals for Check 092580 6,544.32
092581 10-22-2014 CLAY, BRYAN K 707868 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 REIMBURSEMENT/TRANSPORTATION 20.00
092582 10-22-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707808 6291315901 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 COCA COLA 149.47
092583 10-22-2014 COMPUTER AUTOMATIO 707862 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 510.00
707862 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-041-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 510.00
707862 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 510.00
707862 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 510.00
707862 SEPTEMBER 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 510.00
Totals for Check 092583 2,550.00
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092584 10-22-2014 COOK, PAULA 707843 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/15/14 130.24
092585 10-22-2014 DALLAS MIDWEST 707329 ECO065268-VIR  199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 1,863.84
092586 10-22-2014 ELAM, THOMAS 707824 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 10/2/14 70.00
092587 10-22-2014 ELSOM, ROBERT 707832 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 8/26/14 83.60
092588 10-22-2014 FOBBS, JOHNNY SR 707827 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/23/14 162.50
092589 10-22-2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 707911 81949230 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 ROOMS FOR REGIONAL 78.62
707911 85161205 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 ROOMS FOR REGIONAL 78.62
707911 85161205 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 ROOMS FOR REGIONAL 78.62
707911 85161205 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 ROOMS FOR REGIONAL 78.62
Totals for Check 092589 314.48
092590 10-22-2014 HENDERSON, WYATT 707839 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 113.64
092591 10-22-2014 HUMBLE ISD 707873 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6499.13-001-599500  ENTRY FEES/CROSS COUNTRY 120.00
092592 10-22-2014 IPPOLITO, JOHN 707833 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 75.00
092593 10-22-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707806 10136404 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  FOOD 2,872.31
707805 10136403 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,719.73
707806 10136402 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 4,068.08
707805 10136405 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 2,945.00
707806 10136404 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 FOOD 301.32
707805 10136403 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 FOOD 398.82
707806 10136402 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 FOOD 321.27
707805 10136405 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 FOOD 172.09
Totals for Check 092593 13,798.62
092594 10-22-2014 LAMBERT, SCOTT 707838 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 75.00
092595 10-22-2014 LEHMAN'S PIPE & STEEL 707854 2869130 865-11-6395.12-001-500000  SUPPLIES 65.00
092596 10-22-2014 LIKER, AARON 707835 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 75.00
092597 10-22-2014 LIKER, JASON 707825 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 10/2/14 70.00
092598 10-22-2014 LRP PUBLICATIONS 707860 CD1409-1W 224-11-6395.00-001-523000 PURCHASE AUDIO CONFERENCE 250.00
092599 10-22-2014 McDONALD'S - JACKSON 707875 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.08-001-591500  TENNIS TEAM MEALS 10/13/14 75.33
092600 10-22-2014 MCDONALD'S - LONGVIE 707872 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.01-001-591500  FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS 10-10-14 214.20
707876 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.01-001-591500 FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS 10/9/14 201.92
Totals for Check 092600 416.12
092601 10-22-2014 MESSICK PROPERTIES 707870 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.01-001-591500 @ FOOTBALL TEAM MEALS/10-17-14 180.70
707869 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.04-001-591500 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS 64.92
707871 TEAM MEALS  199-36-6412.10-001-591500  VOLLEYBALL MEALS 9/30/14 105.32
Totals for Check 092601 350.94
092602 10-22-2014 PALOMINO ROQUE 707912 REGIONAL 199-36-6412.04-001-591500 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS 180.00
707912 REGIONAL 199-36-6412.05-001-591500  CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS 120.00
Totals for Check 092602 300.00
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092603 10-22-2014 PEDIATRIC REHABILITA 707864 36-0914 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 322.00
707864 36-0914 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 514.80
707864 36-0914 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 92.00
707864 36-0914 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 782.00
Totals for Check 092603 1,710.80
092604 10-22-2014 RICHARDSON, BILLY 707837 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.01-001-591000 FOOTBALL OFFICIAL 9/5/14 138.84
092605 10-22-2014 SIMPLE SOLUTIONS 707856 982014 199-36-6399.00-001-591500 RECONDITION JD 1200A BALL FIEL 3,750.00
092606 10-22-2014 STANDARD COFFEE SE 707142 142946751009 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 COFFEE SUPPLIES 74.29
092607 10-22-2014 TBTEA 707855 H. PARRISH 244-11-6411.73-001-522000 REGISTRATION 75.00
092608 10-22-2014 TEXAS GLACIER ICE AN 707841 012064 199-36-6412.01-001-591500 5 GALLON WATER/ATHLETICS 67.50
092609 10-22-2014 TILLERY, MICHAEL K 707830 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/16/14 135.20
707879 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 10/7/14 135.20
Totals for Check 092609 270.40
092610 10-22-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707750 08715 199-11-6395.DH-041-530000 PEROXIDE, ALCOHOL WIPES 12.98
707651 04887 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 SUPPLIES 113.00
Totals for Check 092610 125.98
092611 10-22-2014 WALSH, ANDERSON, GA 707859 455292 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 315.00
707859 455296 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 43.00
707859 455293 199-11-6216.00-041-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 315.00
707859 455296 199-11-6216.00-041-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 43.00
707859 455294 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 315.00
707859 455296 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 43.00
707859 455291 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 65.00
707859 455296 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 186.00
707859 455297 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 107.00
707859 455295 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 315.00
707859 455297 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 43.00
Totals for Check 092611 1,790.00
092612 10-22-2014 WARREN, SARAH K 707828 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/23/14 143.60
707831 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/15/14 140.32
707880 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 10/11/14 150.32
Totals for Check 092612 434.24
092613 10-22-2014 WELCH, SANDRA 707878 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 10/7/14 168.80
092614 10-22-2014 WINTERGREEN ORCHA 707727 17235 199-31-6395.00-001-522000 CAREER INFO 49.00
092615 10-24-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 707899 50214219 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 NUMBERS, BROOMS, COUP 27.36
707899 50212118 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 NUMBERS, BROOMS, COUP 86.73
707899 50212261 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 NUMBERS, BROOMS, COUP 8.09
707899 50212427 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 NUMBERS, BROOMS, COUP 7.18
707815 50213836 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CMS AWNING PROJECT 891.90
707906 50212741 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VENTS, CONDUIT 171.00
707906 50212300 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  VENTS, CONDUIT 15.30
707906 50212133 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VENTS, CONDUIT 1,868.40
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707906 50214033 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VENTS, CONDUIT 1.24
707906 50213847 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  VENTS, CONDUIT 6.49
707906 50213660 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VENTS, CONDUIT 22.46
707906 70042735 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  VENTS, CONDUIT 12.03
707906 70042727 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VENTS, CONDUIT 2.49
707905 70042878 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF PATCH, GUTTER, 25.32
707905 70042833 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF PATCH, GUTTER, 14.46
707905 50213514 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF PATCH, GUTTER, 8.10
707905 50213313 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF PATCH, GUTTER, 43.64
707904 70042479 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  PAINT 13.48
707904 50213796 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PAINT 60.17
707903 70042508 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS, PAINT, TAPE 2.24
707903 70042988 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, PAINT, TAPE 25.58
707903 50213693 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS, PAINT, TAPE 359.08
707902 50212823 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 89.06
707902 50212672 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 11.57
707902 50212420 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 1.99
707902 50212189 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 23.39
707902 50212119 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 31.94
707902 70042838 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 17.35
707902 70042724 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 66.99
707902 70042712 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT .84
707902 50213178 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 33.39
707902 70042675 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 3.72
707902 70042672 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 2.48
707902 70042666 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 6.60
707902 70042658 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 1.62
707902 50211985 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF COAT, BRACKET, TOIL SEAT 3.60
707901 50212870 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 11.70
707901 70042654 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 76.50
707901 50212983 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 89.88
707901 70042599 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 35.92
707901 70042592 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 22.09
707901 50212666 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 7.20
707901 70042591 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 3.59
707901 70042504 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 5.40
707901 70042885 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 79.98
707901 70042862 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 21.48
707901 70042808 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 4.50
707901 70042803 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 1.80
707901 50213295 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 43.16
707901 50213291 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  WIRE, CONDUIT, FILTERS 16.91
707900 70042443 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 DOOR, BOTTOM, ELECT 7.98
707900 70042882 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 DOOR, BOTTOM, ELECT 13.65
707900 50214063 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 DOOR, BOTTOM, ELECT 63.06
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707900 50214288 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 DOOR, BOTTOM, ELECT 183.47
707801 50213795 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  SUPPLIES 26.38
Totals for Check 092615 4,681.93
092616 10-24-2014 AMERICAN 707897 160136 199-51-6299.01-999-599000  MONTHLY 500.00
092617 10-24-2014 BIMBO BAKERIES USA 707913 84021124229 240-35-6341.92-001-599000 BREAD 102.20
707913 84021124230 240-35-6341.92-101-599000 BREAD 115.34
707913 84021124227 240-35-6341.92-102-599000 BREAD 102.20
707913 84021124228 240-35-6341.92-104-599000 BREAD 124.10
Totals for Check 092617 443.84
092618 10-24-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 707916 021092894613  240-35-6341.90-001-599000 ICE CREAM 107.10
707916 021092894612  240-35-6341.90-102-599000 ICE CREAM 160.65
707916 021092894615  240-35-6341.90-104-599000 ICE CREAM 160.65
Totals for Check 092618 428.40
092619 10-24-2014 BOB EVANS 707895 236193 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  BLADE RETAINER 13.60
092620 10-24-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707915 150032103 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MIILK 313.50
707915 149571332 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  MILK 284.73
707915 149571331 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 394.80
707915 150032102 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 551.37
707915 149571334 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 MILK 383.18
707915 150032105 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  MILK 561.67
707915 150032104 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 MILK 701.76
707915 149571333 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 MILK 571.46
Totals for Check 092620 3,762.47
092621 10-24-2014 BROOMFIELD, KAYLA 707884 DANCE 865-11-6395.17-041-500000 DANCE TEAM ROUTINE 300.00
092622 10-24-2014 CANON FINANCIAL SER 707309 14264226 199-11-6269.00-001-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0587941-004 1,689.42
707317 14264535 199-11-6269.00-101-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-007 2,396.39
707307 14248864 199-11-6269.00-102-511000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0577640-031 1,379.77
707312 14248867 199-13-6249.DH-999-599000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 470.40
707316 14264534 199-13-6249.DH-999-599000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-006 362.93
707312 14248867 199-21-6269.00-999-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 184.79
707314 14248869 199-21-6269.00-999-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-004 449.74
707314 14248869 199-31-6269.00-001-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-004 184.79
707313 14248868 199-31-6269.00-041-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-003 108.36
707314 14248869 199-31-6269.00-041-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-004 108.36
707315 14248870 199-31-6269.00-041-523000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-005 65.89
707312 14248867 199-41-6269.00-750-599000  COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 318.04
707312 14248867 199-41-6269.00-750-599000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 318.04
707312 14248867 211-21-6249.00-999-530000 COPIER RENTAL 001-0599584-002 318.04
Totals for Check 092622 8,354.96
092623 10-24-2014 CDW-GOVERNMENT, IN 707612 PZ76897 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 SUPPLIES 145.76
707612 QB42280 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  SUPPLIES 52.11
707611 QB94367 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  POWER CABLE/VGA SPLITTER 96.66
707611 QD68584 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  POWER CABLE/VGA SPLITTER 96.66
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707611 QD68584 199-53-6398.00-999-599120 POWER CABLE/VGA SPLITTER 211.75
707326 QF29781 199-53-6399.01-999-599120  MS RENEWAL 18,646.45
Totals for Check 092623 19,249.39
092624 10-24-2014 CENTER TIRE 707890 1558974 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR, MOUNT & BALANCE 12.50
707890 1559564 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR, MOUNT & BALANCE 40.00
707890 1559238 199-34-6249.00-999-599000  REPAIR, MOUNT & BALANCE 50.00
707890 1559231 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR, MOUNT & BALANCE 50.00
Totals for Check 092624 152.50
092625 10-24-2014 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 700671 2640665-2 199-51-6258.00-999-599000 NATURAL GAS 244.78
700671 2640676-9 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 33.06
700671 2689440-2 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 38.03
700671 3204722-7 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 216.83
700671 7254436-4 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 28.15
700671 8385125-3 199-51-6258.00-999-599000  NATURAL GAS 32.44
Totals for Check 092625 593.29
092626 10-24-2014 CINTAS CORPORATION 707887 494134253 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 RAGS 49.17
707887 494131500 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 RAGS 49.17
Totals for Check 092626 98.34
092627 10-24-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707795 1014-0003 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING 18.00
092628 10-24-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707914 6291315914 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 DRINKS 86.88
092629 10-24-2014 COVINGTON LUMBER C 707888 50124814 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LUMBER, REPELANT 31.60
707888 50123916 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LUMBER, REPELANT 93.30
Totals for Check 092629 124.90
092630 10-24-2014 DOGGETT, PAMELA 707922 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 76.60
707922 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 76.60
Totals for Check 092630 153.20
092631 10-24-2014 DYKES, LEON 707930 TEAM MEALS 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 TEAM TENNIS REGIONAL MEALS 912.00
092632 10-24-2014 EAST TEXAS POULTRY 707893 70167516 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 BELT 13.30
092633 10-24-2014 ELLISON EDUCATIONAL 707760 2939360 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 MEDIA SUPPLIES 55.50
092634 10-24-2014 GALLS 707892 002470084 199-52-6395.00-999-599000 LOCK OUT TOOL, BATTERIES 79.67
707892 002461828 199-52-6395.00-999-599000 LOCK OUT TOOL, BATTERIES 61.27
Totals for Check 092634 140.94
092635 10-24-2014 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 707925 68794705 199-13-6411.DH-041-521000 TAGT Conference 177.10
707925 68794705 199-13-6411.DH-101-521000 TAGT Conference 177.10
707925 68794705 199-13-6411.DH-102-521000 TAGT Conference 177.10
Totals for Check 092635 531.30
092636 10-24-2014 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 707926 68109650 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 TAHPERED CONVENTION 216.20
092637 10-24-2014 KAGAN PUBLISHING 707505 478117 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 MATERIALS 630.00
092638 10-24-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707931 10203591 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 FOOD 3,399.42
707931 10203592 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 FOOD 2,472.49
707931 10203593 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 FOOD 2,694.74
707931 10203594 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 3,762.91



Date Run: 11-19-2014 8:53 AM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 210-901 CENTER INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 24 of 31
From To Computer Written Checks File ID: C
For the Month of October
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount
707931 10203591 240-35-6342.90-001-599000 FOOD 261.74
707931 10203592 240-35-6342.90-101-599000 FOOD 324.84
707931 10203593 240-35-6342.90-102-599000 FOOD 851.21
707931 10203594 240-35-6342.90-104-599000  PAPER 211.79
Totals for Check 092638 13,979.14
092639 10-24-2014 LONGHORN BUS SALES 707894 127751 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  PANEL, CONSOLE 321.29
707894 127804 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 PANEL, CONSOLE 155.54
Totals for Check 092639 476.83
092640 10-24-2014 NAMMB MARCHING CON 707723 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6499.15-001-599400 AREA MARCHING CONTEST 300.00
092641 10-24-2014 OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT 707515 732996734001  199-11-6397.00-102-511000 TEA COUNSELOR STANDARDS 129.99
092642 10-24-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 707920 0646 199-11-6223.00-001-522000 TEXTBOOK TRAN#0646 214.80
092643 10-24-2014 PRODUCTIVE SOLUTION 707490 141017CNISD 199-11-6397.00-102-511000 PROJECTOR SCREEN 99.75
092644 10-24-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707918 7205959 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 DRUMS FOR PRINTER 249.88
707917 7205952 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 TONER CARTRIDGE 195.48
707800 7083298 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  OFFICE SUPPLIES 5.07
707800 7101901 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 OFFICE SUPPLIES 11.89
707800 7080966 199-53-6395.00-999-599120  OFFICE SUPPLIES 18.69
Totals for Check 092644 481.01
092645 10-24-2014 RADNEY, AMANDA 707848 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.00-101-511000 REIMBURSEMENT 74.36
092646 10-24-2014 RED BALL OXYGEN CO 707898 R78826 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 OXYGEN, ACETYLENE 78.24
707898 R788825 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 OXYGEN, ACETYLENE 49.40
Totals for Check 092646 127.64
092647 10-24-2014 SIGN SHOP 707885 14.3071 865-11-6395.05-041-500000  SIGNS FOR CMS 102.00
092648 10-24-2014 SPECIAL MOMENTS 707909 1304 865-11-6395.05-041-500000 JERKY FUNDRAISER 2,400.00
707909 1302 865-11-6395.05-041-500000 JERKY FUNDRAISER 1,560.00
Totals for Check 092648 3,960.00
092649 10-24-2014 SWEPCO 700673 960-087-864-0-0 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 4,223.53
700673 960-275-864-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,698.09
700673 962-115-764-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 12.73
700673 962-516-764-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,028.27
700673 962-926-864-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 44.00
700673 963-526-864-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 104.91
700673 964-467-864-0-0 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 334.40
700673 965-150-179-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 146.73
700673 965-155-764-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 323.43
700673 965-616-764-0-2 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 32.64
700673 966-196-864-0-3 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 282.95
700673 967-075-864-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 325.38
700673 967-218-008-0-1 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 1,338.79
700673 967-704-020-0-4 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 840.47
700673 968-162-885-0-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 42.76
700673 968-346-764-0-3 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 7,313.42
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700673 968-799-855-3-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 1,139.23
700673 969-015-536-1-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 276.31
700673 969-697-864-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 9,742.33
Totals for Check 092649 29,250.37
092650 10-24-2014 W E SWORD COMPANY 707896 232679 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 LOCK BODY 83.85
092651 10-24-2014 TERRIFIC TEACHERS TR 707850 102397 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 SUPPLIES 48.28
707850 106218 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 SUPPLIES 32.33
707850 104560 865-11-6395.05-101-500000  SUPPLIES 2.69
Totals for Check 092651 83.30
092652 10-24-2014 TOLEDO AUTOMOTIVE S 707886 312695 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 4.99
707886 312924 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 12.30
707886 315413 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 3.69
707886 317222 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 75.08
707886 317646 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 10.68
707886 317503 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 174.07
707886 318338 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 8.98
707886 318386 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 35.88
707886 318275 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 11.78
707886 318429 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 2.80
707886 318525 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 36.26
707886 318687 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 1.37
707886 318661 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 37.56
707886 318640 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 9.87
707886 319172 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 70.39
707886 319173 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 5.49
707886 319816 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 14.00
707886 319462 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 20.97
707886 319703 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 5.98
707886 319952 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 KNOB, SOLENOID, BULBS, FILTERS 82.45
Totals for Check 092652 624.59
092653 10-24-2014 TWIN STATE TRUCKS IN 707889 1016350 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  BOLT, LOCK NUT, WASHER 193.48
092654 10-24-2014 ULINE 707645 62334602 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 BAGS 160.00
707645 62334602 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 BAGS 258.67
Totals for Check 092654 418.67
092655 10-24-2014 VICTORY SOUNDS COM 707891 7428 199-51-6249.00-999-599000 GAM HORN REPLACE AND TEST 649.46
092656 10-24-2014 VISUAL TECHNIQUES IN 707813 30920 244-11-6395.79-001-522000 BOXLIGHT PROJECTOR 723.00
092657 10-24-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707576 05443 199-11-6395.00-001-522000 SUPPLIES 105.75
707115 08351 199-11-6395.71-001-522000  SUPPLIES 183.47
707575 02964 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 25.42
707575 03635 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 38.70
707575 04267 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 24.34
707575 06649 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 81.23
707575 07225 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 108.77
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707575 07946 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 66.82
707575 05332 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 7.48
707575 08560 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 11.92
707575 07907 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 119.87
707575 01392 199-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 61.86
707575 05680 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 94.26
707816 06409 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 83.03
707471 03210 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 399.90
707471 06489 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 13.54
707471 06298 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 61.98
070619 06175 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 21.40
070619 08656 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING SUPPLIES 38.39
070619 07695 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING SUPPLIES 286.39
070619 01498 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING SUPPLIES 104.30
707471 01498 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 27.62
707816 07106 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 92.09
707816 02663 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 5.24
707816 02715 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 28.20
06409 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CREDIT MEMO -17.19
707403 06000 865-11-6395.05-102-500000  SUPPLIES 17.90
707403 07312 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 SUPPLIES 114.50
707403 07295 865-11-6395.05-102-500000  SUPPLIES 171.36
707748 02726 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 SUPPLIES 146.94
Totals for Check 092657 2,525.48
092658 10-24-2014 ZONES 707553 S38585480102 199-11-6398.00-001-523000 IPAD COVERS 178.21
707553 S38585480102 199-11-6398.00-101-523000 IPAD COVERS 37.00
707553 S38585480102 199-11-6398.00-102-523000 IPAD COVERS 138.65
707553 S38585480101 199-11-6398.00-102-523000 IPAD COVERS 39.55
707553 S38585480101 199-11-6398.00-104-523000 IPAD COVERS 178.21
Totals for Check 092658 571.62
092659 10-27-2014 AT&T 700663 409A46- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE SERVICE 488.79
700663 936598- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE SERVICE 11.31
Totals for Check 092659 500.10
092660 10-27-2014 CVS FLAGS 707960 FLAGS 865-11-6395.58-001-500000 BACKPACK PROGRAM SUPPORT 5,031.00
092661 10-27-2014 THE ACADEMIES, INC. 707985 001 244-11-6411.31-001-522000 TRAINING 647.00
092662 10-27-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707935 02721 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  CLASS SUPPLIES 34.23
707935 02721 244-11-6395.76-001-522000 CLASS SUPPLIES 82.48
Totals for Check 092662 116.71
092663 10-30-2014 APPLE INC 707802 4302907798 199-53-6398.00-999-599120 MACBOOK PRO (30) 22,655.37
707802 4302907798 199-53-6399.00-999-599000 MACBOOK PRO (30) 7,314.63
Totals for Check 092663 29,970.00
092664 10-30-2014 AT&T MOBILITY 700665 825117020 199-51-6256.01-999-599000 CELL PHONE SERVICES 110.70
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092665 10-30-2014 BEYOND PLAY LLC 707691 596790 199-11-6395.00-041-523000 PURCHASE SPEECH MATERIALS 141.72
707691 596790 199-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE SPEECH MATERIALS 141.72
707691 596790 199-11-6395.00-102-523000 PURCHASE SPEECH MATERIALS 141.72
707691 596790 199-11-6395.00-104-523000 PURCHASE SPEECH MATERIALS 141.72
Totals for Check 092665 566.88
092666 10-30-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 707964 021092964662  240-35-6341.90-102-599000 ICE CREAM 131.13
092667 10-30-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 707963 150539167 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 197.23
707963 150539166 240-35-6341.90-101-599000  MILK 374.13
707963 150539169 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 MILK 365.52
707963 150539168 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 568.44
Totals for Check 092667 1,505.32
092668 10-30-2014 BROOKSHIRE BROTHER 707992 94112 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 BEBEE'S RETIREMENT PARTY 46.99
092669 10-30-2014 CAPSTONE PRESS, INC 707713 CIl0407986 199-12-6249.00-104-599000 SUPPLIES 472.63
707713 Cll10407986 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 472.62
Totals for Check 092669 945.25
092670 10-30-2014 CARL, CARLENE 708018 OCTOBER 224-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,007.50
708018 OCTOBER 224-11-6216.PS-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,007.50
Totals for Check 092670 2,015.00
092671 10-30-2014 CASA OF DEEP EAST TE 707995 DONATION 865-11-6395.05-041-500000 DONATION 400.00
092672 10-30-2014 CENTER NOON LIONS C 707997 DUES 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 DUES FOR DR. HOCKENBERRY 100.00
092673 10-30-2014 CHAIDEZ, STEPHANIE 707940 REIMBURSEME 865-12-6395.28-001-500000 REIMBURSEMENT/LOST CALCULATOR 100.00
092674 10-30-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707947 1014-0006 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 CMS GIRL SPORTS MEALS 10/16/14 135.00
707949 1014-0008 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  CMS GIRL SPORTS MEALS 10/20/14 135.00
707948 1014-0007 199-36-6411.13-001-591500  CMS GIRL SPORTS MEALS 10/13/14 135.00
707998 0914-0011 865-11-6395.05-102-500000  PAYDAY LUCHEON 249.50
707994 0914-0008 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 WATCH DOGS MEETING 342.00
Totals for Check 092674 996.50
092675 10-30-2014 CISD - STUDENT ACTIVT 707967 HOMECOMING 865-11-6395.32-001-500000 NHS-HOMECOMING MUM & GARTER 40.00
092676 10-30-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 707385 707385 199-11-6499.34-104-511000  FIRE STATION 18.00
707386 707386 199-11-6499.34-104-511000  FIRE STATION 18.00
707387 707387 199-11-6499.34-104-511000 FIRE STATION 25.20
707388 707388 199-11-6499.34-104-511000 FIRE STATION 25.20
707677 707677 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  LONGVIEW 276.00
707139 707139 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 ATLANTA 117.04
707138 707138 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  ATLANTA 418.00
707137 707137 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 ATLANTA 418.00
707136 707136 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  SHUTTLE 12.00
707135 707135 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  SHUTTLE 12.00
707194 707194 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  JASPER 270.00
707785 707785 199-36-6499.34-001-599400  LUFKIN 308.00
Totals for Check 092676 1,917.44
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092677 10-30-2014 CITIBANK 707467 9049 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 SUPPLIES 35.33
707467 9049 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  SUPPLIES 48.94
707467 9049 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 SUPPLIES 93.95
707098 3028 199-41-6411.00-701-599000  Hotel 379.24
700645 9049 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 BOARD MEETING SUPPLIES 319.40
708006 9049 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 TEA CERTIFICATION/FINGERPRINTI 10.43
708006 9049 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 TEA CERTIFICATION/FINGERPRINTI 39.50
707085 9049 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 12 VOLT POWER SUPPLIES 197.40
707328 9049 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 MACBOOK BATTERY 1.40
707328 9049 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 MACBOOK BATTERY 81.36
6357 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 CREDIT MEMO 10-03 CARD 9049 -1.26
707325 9049 199-53-6399.00-999-599120  IPAD REPAIR SUPPLIES 2.63
707325 9049 199-53-6399.00-999-599120 IPAD REPAIR SUPPLIES 9.84
707325 9049 199-53-6399.00-999-599120  IPAD REPAIR SUPPLIES 10.07
707325 9049 199-53-6399.00-999-599120 IPAD REPAIR SUPPLIES 2.70
707325 9049 199-53-6399.00-999-599120 IPAD REPAIR SUPPLIES 4.24
707325 9049 199-53-6399.00-999-599120 IPAD REPAIR SUPPLIES 54.66
5633 199-53-6399.00-999-599120  CREDIT MEMO 10-03 CARD 9049 -2.36
Totals for Check 092677 1,287.47
092678 10-30-2014 COMFORT SUITES TEXA 707939 1903295 199-36-6499.13-001-599500 CENTER HS TENNIS HOTEL RESERVA 2,019.20
092679 10-30-2014 COMPUTER AUTOMATIO 707958 2619726 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,476.00
707958 2619726 199-11-6216.00-041-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,476.00
707958 2619726 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,476.00
707958 2619726 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,476.00
707958 2619726 199-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 1,476.00
Totals for Check 092679 7,380.00
092680 10-30-2014 CURRICULUM ASSOCIA 707846 90321217 199-11-6395.00-102-511000 STAAR SUPPLIES 206.08
092681 10-30-2014 DALLAS MIDWEST 707329 EC065268-TDQ 199-11-6397.00-041-511000 FURNITURE 1,173.44
092682 10-30-2014 DAVIDSON DOCUMENT 707095 INV54236 199-11-6269.00-102-511000 COPIER RENTAL/MONTHLYSUPPLIES 326.97
092683 10-30-2014 DELL MARKETING LP 707669 XJIKAKTTWS 199-53-6398.00-999-599120 LAPTOP 2,550.31
707669 XJK232FW9 199-53-6398.00-999-599120  LAPTOP 53.59
Totals for Check 092683 2,603.90
092684 10-30-2014 DOWNEY, EARL 707950 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000 VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 9/29/14 168.04
092685 10-30-2014 EAST LAMAR WATER SU 700669 ACCT#145 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER 20.10
700669 ACCT#158 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER 25.13
Totals for Check 092685 45.23
092686 10-30-2014 EAST TEXAS AWARDS & 707999 5141 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 LAMBERT'S PLAQUE 55.50
092687 10-30-2014 EAST TEXAS SPORTS C 705SPO 0015776 199-36-6399.04-001-591500 IMPACT CAMO 908.04
092688 10-30-2014 ETA HAND2MIND 707923 50629965 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SCIENCE SUPPLIES 121.90
092689 10-30-2014 GANDY INK 707638 315720 199-11-6395.CH-001-511000 MIDDLE SCHOOL CHOIR SHIRTS 617.45
707695 320206 865-11-6395.13-001-500000  CHEER/MINI CAMP T-SHIRTS 935.17
707798 319581 865-11-6395.13-001-500000 CHEER PINK OUT SHIRTS FOR ACS 2,671.07
Totals for Check 092689 4,223.69
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092690 10-30-2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 707944 83787854 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 HOTEL RESERVATIONS 12/18-12/21 314.64
707944 83787854 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 HOTEL RESERVATIONS 12/18-12/21 314.64
707944 83787854 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 HOTEL RESERVATIONS 12/18-12/21 209.76
Totals for Check 092690 839.04
092691 10-30-2014 HENRY SCHEIN INC 708024 722952 199-33-6399.01-999-599000  FLU SHOTS 996.00
092692 10-30-2014 HEXCO INC ACADEMIC 700658 16124-2 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  UIL HOSTED INVITATIONALS 816.00
092693 10-30-2014 HILTON PALACIO DEL Rl 707555 3149514118 199-13-6411.00-102-511000 CONFERENCE LODGING 528.28
092694 10-30-2014 IDEAS 707881 094634 199-36-6499.00-041-599000  UIL 118.00
092695 10-30-2014 KAGAN PUBLISHING 707505 K65924 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 REGISTRATION & MATERIALS 1,710.00
092696 10-30-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 707965 10220562 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 307.83
092697 10-30-2014 MATHEWS AMBER 707993 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.00-102-525000 ESL REIMBURSEMENT 77.00
092698 10-30-2014 MOORE, DOUG 707955 REIMBURSEME 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  UIL SUPPLIES/CONCESSION/11-1 362.70
092699 10-30-2014 MU ALPHA THETA 707968 38503 865-11-6395.29-001-500000 MU ALPHA THETA/NEW MEMBER DUE 470.00
092700 10-30-2014 NACOGDOCHES REGIO 707957 OCTOBER 199-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 4,500.00
707957 OCTOBER 199-11-6216.00-041-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 3,300.00
707957 OCTOBER 199-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 2,250.00
707957 OCTOBER 199-11-6216.00-102-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 2,250.00
Totals for Check 092700 12,300.00
092701 10-30-2014 NATIONAL ASSC OF 707757 0101297729 865-11-6395.32-001-500000  NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY T-SHIRT 393.60
092702 10-30-2014 PERMENTER, JOYCE A 708003 REIMBURSEME 199-41-6411.00-701-599000  CONFERENCE REIMBURSEMENT 329.24
092703 10-30-2014 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 707847 05114071 199-33-6395.00-102-599000  RED RIBBON WEEK 181.55
092704 10-30-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707858 7158194 199-11-6395.00-102-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 339.12
707858 7164639 199-11-6395.00-102-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 10.84
707858 7164639 199-11-6395.00-104-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 662.21
707858 7164639 199-31-6395.00-001-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 622.22
707858 7164639 199-31-6395.00-102-523000  PURCHASE SUPPLIES 622.24
Totals for Check 092704 2,256.63
092705 10-30-2014 REGION VII ESC 707689 056515 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 PURCHASE TETN DVD 9.00
092706 10-30-2014 RITCHIE, JIMMY 707951 OFFICIAL 199-36-6219.10-001-591000  VOLLEYBALL OFFICIAL 10/11/14 182.24
092707 10-30-2014 ROSETTA STONE 707751 5009229 263-11-6395.00-001-525000 ROSETTA STONE HEADSET 359.88
707751 5009229 263-11-6395.00-041-525000 ROSETTA STONE HEADSET 359.88
Totals for Check 092707 719.76
092708 10-30-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 707996 003215 199-11-6395.00-102-511000  SUPPLIES FOR REWARD 16.61
707661 003215 865-11-6395.05-102-500000  SUPPLIES 363.97
Totals for Check 092708 380.58
092709 10-30-2014 SQUAD LOCKER 707946 60012282 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  BASEBALL SUPPLIES/UNIFORMS 966.00
092710 10-30-2014 TEXAS RENAISSANCE F 707959 TICKETS 865-11-6395.05-001-500000  FESTIVAL TICKETS 936.00
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092711 10-30-2014 THE MADE-RITE COMPA 707961 5851 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  SLUSHY 356.00
092712 10-30-2014 TIME FOR KIDS 708000 3415497514 199-36-6499.34-102-599000 RENEW SUBSCRIPTION 87.36
092713 10-30-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707574 04845 199-41-6395.00-750-599000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 31.34
707816 06844 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 49.70
707816 06824 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 15.40
707816 09153 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 70.19
707816 09577 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 73.78
707816 05598 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 5.91
707816 05449 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  CATERING 35.92
707816 05573 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 CATERING 23.26
707403 09143 865-11-6395.05-102-500000  SUPPLIES 191.56
707853 06838 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 68.97
707732 07356 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 93.82
Totals for Check 092713 659.85
092714 10-30-2014 WAREHOUSE FITNESS ( 707945 R01000129 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 935.00
092715 10-30-2014 WILLIAM V MACGILL 707409 496261 199-33-6395.00-001-599000  NURSE SUPPLIES 663.13
092716 10-30-2014 WILLIS HIGH SCHOOL 707943 ENTRY FEE 199-36-6499.13-001-599500  REGIONAL TEAM TENNIS ENTRY FEE 275.00
092717 10-30-2014 WILSON, EMMA LEE 708019 OCTOBER 224-11-6216.00-001-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 519.94
708019 OCTOBER 224-11-6216.00-101-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 519.96
708019 OCTOBER 224-11-6216.00-104-523000 CONTRACT SERVICES 519.94
Totals for Check 092717 1,559.84
092718 10-31-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 708035 70042731 199-11-6397.00-102-511000  CIS Library 11.96
092719 10-31-2014 BSN SPORTS SUPPLY G 707442 96446312 199-36-6399.00-001-591500  ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 888.89
092720 10-31-2014 CAPITAL ONE, N. A. 708001 5768 199-41-6411.00-701-599000  TASB Conference 703.26
708001 5768 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  TASB Conference 67.70
708001 5768 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  TASB Conference 703.26
708001 5768 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  TASB Conference 703.26
708001 5768 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  TASB Conference 667.28
708001 5768 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  TASB Conference 680.52
Totals for Check 092720 3,5625.28
092721 10-31-2014 CAREER & TECHNOLOG 707954 K. SAWYER 244-11-6411.00-001-522000  CTAT REGISTRATION 295.00
092722 10-31-2014 CENGAGE LEARNING 708056 53525961 410-11-6321.00-001-522000 BOOKS 900.00
092723 10-31-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 707962 6291316407 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  DRINKS 216.40
707962 6291316406 240-35-6341.90-102-599000  DRINKS 86.88
Totals for Check 092723 303.28
092724 10-31-2014 COLLEGE & CAREER PR 707936 PO707936 244-31-6395.00-001-522000  Career Info 14.99
092725 10-31-2014 D & C CLEANING, INC 707560 31471 199-51-6219.DC-999-599000 JANITORIAL SERVICES 57,071.00
092726 10-31-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 707938 63755-0 199-11-6395.00-101-511000  MEDIA SUPPLIES 374.75
707933 63729-0 199-23-6395.00-101-599000  SUPPLIES 104.40
Totals for Check 092726 479.15
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092727 10-31-2014 HILTON ANATOLE - 700691 328LMVOC 244-11-6411.75-001-522000 CAST LODGING 755.79
092728 10-31-2014 MORPHOTRUST USA 707652 49184 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 FINGERPRINTING FEES 47.45
092729 10-31-2014 PEACOCK LAKE INVEST 707466 01-2731-NOV 458-51-6255.00-751-524000 WATER AEP BUILDING 30.00
707466 01-2731-NOV 458-51-6269.00-751-524000 RENT AEP BUILDING 1,250.00
Totals for Check 092729 1,280.00
092730 10-31-2014 NCS PEARSON, INC 707797 4546519 199-31-6334.00-101-521000 TESTING RESOURCES 264.74
092731 10-31-2014 PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 707991 M. LOW 199-52-6219.00-999-599000 TCLEDDS 145.00
092732 10-31-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 707953 7313511 199-11-6395.00-101-511000  ART SUPPLIES 110.49
707908 7206013 199-11-6395.00-101-511000  SUPPLIES 51.92
707908 7266693 199-11-6395.00-101-511000  SUPPLIES 7.22
707934 7248619 199-11-6395.00-101-511000 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 132.20
707928 7248582 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 EASEL PAD, POSTER BOARD 322.94
707928 7312200 199-11-6395.DH-001-530000 EASEL PAD, POSTER BOARD 50.98
707907 7207648 199-12-6399.00-101-599000 LIBRARY SUPPLIES 75.64
707921 7309487 199-13-6395.DH-999-599000 COPYHOLDER 51.49
708021 7412030 240-35-6395.00-999-599000 TONER 289.80
707842 7311167 240-35-6395.00-999-599000  OFFICE SUPLIES 199.99
707842 7201846 240-35-6395.00-999-599000 OFFICE SUPLIES 229.50
707842 7122878 240-35-6395.00-999-599000  OFFICE SUPLIES 134.85
Totals for Check 092732 1,657.02
092733 10-31-2014 RUIZ, JESSE 707942 REIMBURSEME 199-51-6411.00-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 356.11
092734 10-31-2014 SECURITY SHREDDING 707663 22195 199-41-6219.02-750-599000 Records Destruction 457.98
092735 10-31-2014 SUNBURST DIGITAL, INC 708069 102014-01 199-11-6397.00-101-511000 ELEMENTARY LIBRARY 2,000.00
092736 10-31-2014 T & R STEAKHOUSE 707952 CES 865-11-6395.05-101-500000 FUNDRAISER REWARD 225.00
092737 10-31-2014 TEPSA 708062 300003014 199-23-6395.00-102-599000 MEMBERSHIP FEES 319.00
708065 300000182 199-23-6395.00-102-599000 BASIC MEMBERSHIP 3.00
Totals for Check 092737 322.00
092738 10-31-2014 THOMAS BUS GULF 707910 MO060001070 199-34-6631.SE-999-523000  Sped Buses 195,876.00
092739 10-31-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 707576 04749 199-11-6395.00-001-522000  SUPPLIES 42.17
092740 10-31-2014 WALL WORDS, INC. 708066 82759 199-41-6411.00-701-599000  WALL ART 59.42
092741 10-31-2014 WILD BOAR GRAPHICS, 708040 102845 199-36-6219.51-999-591000 INCENTIVES 495.00
Total For Computer Written Checks 968,404.98
Total Checks 1,016,369.33

End of Report



CENTER INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Utility Usage and Cost for Fiscal Year Ending 8/31/2015
2014-2015 School Fiscal Year

Electricity | September October November | December January February March April May June July August Totals Electricity:
Kilo Hours 497,955.0 423,109.0f 315,591.0 1,236,655.0| Kilo Hours
Cost $48,882.24| $40,973.58| $33,593.71 $ 123,449.53 Cost
Unit cost $ 0.10| $ 0.10| $ 0.11 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/O!|  0.09982536 Unit cost

Natural Gas | September October November | December January February March April May June July August Totals Natural Gas:
CCF 637.0 895.0 2,497.0 4,029.0 MCF
Cost $ 686.61 $ 850.72| $ 1,869.30 $ 3,406.63 Cost

Unit cost $ 1.08 $ 095 $ 0.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/O!| $ 0.85| Unit cost

Water September October November | December January February March April May June July August Totals Water:
Gallons 6,785.0 10,762.0 6,035.0 23,582.0 Gallons

Cost $ 1,917.40 $ 2,832.48| $ 2,185.85 $ 6,935.73 Cost
Unit cost $ 0.28| $ 0.26| $ 0.36 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/O!| $ 0.29 Unit cost
AO9TeORIe | ¢ 51,486.25| $44,656.78| $37,648.86| $ | s 1 s ' - - - - | s | $133,701.80 AO9TeOAE
Cost: Cost:
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023703 12-11-2014 FIRST FINANCIAL ADMIN DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-013-500000 DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 187.20
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-014-500000 DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 10,879.90
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-017-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 1,336.74
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-018-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 5,155.82
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-019-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 224.30
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-020-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 67.85
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-023-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 2,564.36
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-024-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 11,279.80
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-025-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 26.90
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-103-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 1,329.27
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-106-500000 DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,286.20
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-107-500000 DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 339.34
DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-108-500000 DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 33.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-037-500000 DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 1,458.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-043-500000 DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 90.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-054-500000 DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 200.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-061-500000 DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 4,175.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-065-500000 DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUITY 100.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-075-500000 DEC DED 457 DEFERRED COMP. 650.00
DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-076-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 1,796.65
Totals for Check 023703 43,180.33
023704 12-11-2014 REGION VII EDUCATION DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-011-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 300.00
023705 12-11-2014 PENN HIGHER ED ASSIS DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-110-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 337.45
023706 12-11-2014 TEXAS TEACHERS DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-003-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 1,580.00
023707 12-11-2014 GENWORTH LIFE INSUR DEDCH 163-00-2153.00-074-500000 DEC DED HEALTH INSURANCE 79.19
023708 12-11-2014 ASSN OF TEXAS PROF E DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-006-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 383.20
023709 12-11-2014 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF E DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-091-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 310.74
023710 12-11-2014 TEXAS CLASSROOM TC DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-012-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 24.15
023711 12-11-2014 TEXAS AFT/PEG DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-007-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 165.44
023712 12-11-2014 TEXAS GUARANTEED S DEDCH 163-00-2159.00-078-500000 DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTS 338.99
Total For District Written Checks 46,699.49
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APPLE INC 4609236926 199-53-6399.00-999-599000  CREDIT MEMO -1,998.00
092810 11-07-2014 IVEY, DONNA 708151 STUDENT 199-36-6499.CH-001-599000 WRONG AMOUNT -130.00
092917 11-13-2014 JONES, MELISSA 708273 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.00-101-525000  STOP PAYMENT - LOST CHECK -49.70
093063 12-01-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 708428 50217516 199-11-6395.72-001-522000  WHEEL CUT OFF 22.38
708428 50217346 199-11-6395.72-001-522000  SUPPLIES 99.90
Totals for Check 093063 122.28
093064 12-01-2014 ANGELINA COLLEGE 708515 J. LONG 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708515 A.LUNA 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708515 L. WRIGHT 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708503 A.LUNA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093064 2,300.00
093065 12-01-2014 BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 708508 M. DAVIS 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093066 12-01-2014 BISHOP STATE COMMU 708506 C.CONLEY 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093067 12-01-2014 BONEHILL FOUNDATION 708493 REFUND 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Returned Award 500.00
093068 12-01-2014 CASPER COLLEGE 708521 J. WALKER 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093069 12-01-2014 CATHERINE PINKSTON 708524 REFUND 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Fall & Spring Refund - TJC 6,600.00
093070 12-01-2014 DURHAM-ELLIS PECANS 708448 0129991 865-11-6395.23-001-500000  PECANS 11,370.36
093071 12-01-2014 EAST TEXAS BAPTIST U 708522 K. WILLIAMS 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708502 K. WILLIAMS 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093071 1,100.00
093072 12-01-2014 HALL, BRITTANY 708430 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 59.06
708430 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.25-001-500000 REIMBURSEMENT 29.96
Totals for Check 093072 89.02
093073 12-01-2014 HOUSTON BAPTIST UNI 708517 |. MOORE 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093074 12-01-2014 HOUSTON LIVESTOCK S 708433 12898 865-11-6395.23-001-500000 SHOW ENTRY 354.00
093075 12-01-2014 LAMAR UNIVERSITY 708520 M. PENICK 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708520 J.VALDEZ 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708501 M. PENICK 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708501 J.VALDEZ 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093075 2,200.00
093076 12-01-2014 LEHMAN'S PIPE & STEEL 708429 2881670 199-11-6395.71-001-522000  SUPPLIES 278.53
708429 2881670 199-11-6395.72-001-522000  SUPPLIES 256.98
Totals for Check 093076 535.51
093077 12-01-2014 LIGHTSPEED SYSTEMS | 708280 LSS002920 410-11-6399.00-001-511000  MDM distribution 3,700.00
708280 LSS002920 410-11-6399.00-041-511000  MDM distribution 3,500.00
708280 LSS002920 410-11-6399.00-101-511000  MDM distribution 600.00
708280 LSS002920 410-11-6399.00-102-511000  MDM distribution 1,900.00
708280 LSS002920 410-11-6399.00-104-511000  MDM distribution 300.00
Totals for Check 093077 10,000.00
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093078 12-01-2014 LONE STAR COLLEGE-C 708523 D. GRAY 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093079 12-01-2014 LSU - SHREVEPORT 708516 S. MATTHEWS 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708499 S. MATTHEWS 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093079 1,100.00
093080 12-01-2014 MATHEWS AMBER 708491 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 Reimb. Lead4Ward K-2 45.26
093081 12-01-2014 MILLER, RACHEL 708490 REIMBURSEME 199-13-6411.DH-999-530000 Reimb. Lead4ward K-2 60.99
093082 12-01-2014 OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT 708161 739984112001 199-11-6395.00-102-511000 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE 71.98
708072 737085883001 199-11-6397.00-102-511000 BULLETIN BOARD FOR OFFICE 129.99
Totals for Check 093082 201.97
093083 12-01-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708504 47 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  SPRING 2015 AWARDS 28,200.00
708492 C. CAPORALI 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 J. CASSELL 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 L. CASTANDEDA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 K. FRAIZER 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 J. GARCIA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 L.GARCIA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 O. GARCIA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 L.GARCIA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 R. HERNANDEZ 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 T.HUDSPETH  865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 L. LINDSEY 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 R. MAHAN 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 R. MEDRANO 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 |. MORALES 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 Y. RAMIREZ 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 K. RICKETSON 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 J. RUIZ 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 A. SHOFNER 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 D.DOGGETT 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708492 J. SIGLER 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093083 38,200.00
093084 12-01-2014 PENDER'S MUSIC COMP 708039 142523 199-11-6395.15-001-511400 MUSIC 242.88
708039 142897 199-11-6395.15-001-511400 MUSIC 115.36
Totals for Check 093084 358.24
093085 12-01-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708505 J. BRIDWELL 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 Y. GARCIA 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 Y. GARCIA 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 L.GONZALEZ  865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 W. HADDOX 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 A. HORTON 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 E. KOONCE 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 R.LANDIN 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708505 E. RODRIGUEZ 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
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708505 M. NEHRING 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708494 J. BRIDWELL 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708494 Y. GARCIA 865-11-6395.63-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708494 L.GONZALEZ  865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708494 A. HORTON 865-11-6395.63-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708494 E. KOONCE 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708494 R.LANDIN 865-11-6395.63-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708494 E. RODRIGUEZ 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093085 9,500.00
093086 12-01-2014 TARRANT COUNTY COL 708511 R.GREENE 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093087 12-01-2014 TEXAS A & M UNIVERSIT 708512 L. GRIFFITH 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708512 J. LOCKE 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708497 L. GRIFFITH 865-11-6395.63-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708497 J. LOCKE 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093087 2,200.00
093088 12-01-2014 TEXAS STATE TECHNIC 708519 L. MORALES 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708500 L. MORALES 865-11-6395.63-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093088 1,100.00
093089 12-01-2014 THE ART INSTITUTE OF 708513 |. MORALES 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708513 T.HARPER 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
Totals for Check 093089 1,200.00
093090 12-01-2014 THE ART INSTITUTE OF 708510 J. GIPSON 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708510 S. MORGAN 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
Totals for Check 093090 1,200.00
093091 12-01-2014 THE HAPPY CHEF, INC. 708129 972978A 244-11-6395.00-001-522000 SUPPLIES 134.79
708129 972978A 244-11-6395.76-001-522000 SUPPLIES 659.71
Totals for Check 093091 794.50
093092 12-01-2014 THE UNIVERSITY OF TE 708514 J. KHAN 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708498 J. KHAN 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093092 1,100.00
093093 12-01-2014 TYLER JUNIOR COLLEG 708509 A.DOLLISON 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708509 C. EVANS 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708509 K. WILLIAMS 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708509 D.PRESTON 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708509 J. SUELL 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708496 A. DOLLISON 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
708496 K. WILLIAMS 865-11-6395.63-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093093 4,000.00
093094 12-01-2014 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 708507 J. CROWLEY 865-11-6395.60-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
708495 J. CROWLEY 865-11-6395.63-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 500.00
Totals for Check 093094 1,100.00
093095 12-01-2014 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 708518 L. MORA 865-11-6395.60-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
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093096 12-01-2014 WAL-MART STORES INC 708114 03010 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 170.16
708114 05283 199-11-6395.71-001-522000 SUPPLIES 124.32
708175 03008 199-11-6395.74-001-522000 SUPPLIES 99.92
708063 02904 199-11-6395.76-001-522000  SUPPLIES 34.23
708387 09789 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 CAMPUS SUPPLIES 95.00
708387 04194 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 CAMPUS SUPPLIES 27.40
708387 05233 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 CAMPUS SUPPLIES 29.14
05233 865-11-6395.05-102-500000 CREDIT MEMO -7.53
Totals for Check 093096 572.64
093097 12-04-2014 ACE HARDWARE OF EA 708556 50218826 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 DEGREASE, BRUSH 135.40
708560 50217584 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 38.61
708560 70043696 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 4.29
708560 70043685 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 11.99
708560 50218431 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 63.00
708560 70043890 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 10.73
708560 70043916 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 9.00
708560 70044038 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 PLUNGER, BALLAST, WD 40 63.76
708559 70043731 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 11.99
708559 50217535 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 8.55
708559 50218145 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 104.97
708559 70043836 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 8.98
708559 70043900 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 37.96
708559 70043904 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 5.66
708559 50218810 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 17.18
708559 50218822 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS, HAND TRUCK, BOLTS 31.50
708558 70043910 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 O RING, FAUCETT 19.34
708558 50218647 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 O RING, FAUCETT 58.49
708557 70043770 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 15.27
708557 50217783 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 40.50
708557 70043716 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 23.77
708557 50217341 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 39.60
708557 70043786 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 5.92
708557 50218130 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 57.24
708557 70043855 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 17.98
708557 50218301 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 52.23
708557 70043860 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 39.60
708557 70043883 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 TRAY, HEATER, PAINT 7.77
708555 70043771 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 2.69
708555 50217340 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 73.98
708555 70043794 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 17.54
708555 70043893 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 22.86
708555 70043903 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 23.93
708555 50218495 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 4.49
708555 50218646 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 136.08
708555 70043965 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 21.92
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708555 70043975 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 49.93
708555 50218661 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 15.31
708555 50218649 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 50.97
708555 70043991 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 351
708555 70043994 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 4.99
708555 70043997 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  CAULK, SCREWS, HEATER 9.90
708554 70043902 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VALVE, TAPE, FLUSH 5.95
708554 50218322 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  VALVE, TAPE, FLUSH 110.70
708554 70043838 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 VALVE, TAPE, FLUSH 26.98
708562 70044005 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  EMT CONDUIT 2.52
708562 70044002 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 EMT CONDUIT 120.16
708561 70043980 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  ROOF PATCH, HANGER 24.28
708561 50217954 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ROOF PATCH, HANGER 5.18
Totals for Check 093097 1,675.15
093098 12-04-2014 ACT STUDENT SERVICE 708426 31608678 199-31-6334.AC-001-599000 TESTING VOUCHERS 1,471.50
708426 31610548 199-31-6334.AC-001-599000 TESTING VOUCHERS 228.00
Totals for Check 093098 1,699.50
093099 12-04-2014 AMERICAN CANCER SO 708573 DONATION 865-11-6395.13-001-500000 CONTRIBUTION/PINK OUT SHIRTS 5,000.00
093100 12-04-2014 AMSAN TEXAS 708540 322854142 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS 55.20
708540 322945791 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS 55.20
708540 323354290 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 FILTERS 110.40
708540 323653493 199-51-6399.00-999-599000  FILTERS 1,338.62
Totals for Check 093100 1,559.42
093101 12-04-2014 ANGELINA COLLEGE 708603 A.LUNA 865-11-6395.65-001-500000 SPRING 2015 AWARD 600.00
093102 12-04-2014 APPLE INC 707844 8339097455 199-53-6395.00-999-599120 MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE 79.99
708269 4310397937 244-11-6395.00-001-522000  APPLE TV 55.00
708269 4310394103 244-11-6395.00-001-522000 APPLE TV 99.00
Totals for Check 093102 233.99
093103 12-04-2014 AT&T 700663 936598- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE SERVICE 14.42
700663 409A46- 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE SERVICE 684.24
700664 9353316205 199-53-6259.00-999-599120  INTERNET SERVICES 9,705.63
Totals for Check 093103 10,404.29
093104 12-04-2014 AT&T MOBILITY 700665 825117020 199-51-6256.01-999-599000 CELL PHONE SERVICES 64.58
093105 12-04-2014 BARNES AND NOBLE IN 708157 8905 199-11-6395.DH-041-511000 BOOKS 68.56
708157 8905 199-11-6395.DH-102-511000 BOOKS 107.76
708157 8905 199-13-6395.DH-999-599000 BOOKS 11.76
Totals for Check 093105 188.08
093106 12-04-2014 BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 708592 M. DAVIS 865-11-6395.61-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093107 12-04-2014 BLUE BELL CREAMERIE 708475 02193244851 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 ICE CREAM 128.83
093108 12-04-2014 BOLES FEED COMPANY 708470 707140 199-11-6395.DH-102-530000 SALT BLOCK 29.50
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093109 12-04-2014 BORDEN DAIRY COMPA 708477 154424398 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 MILK 112.34
708477 154424397 240-35-6341.90-101-599000 MILK 196.71
708477 154424401 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 MILK 135.59
708477 154424399 240-35-6341.90-104-599000  MILK 236.30
Totals for Check 093109 680.94
093110 12-04-2014 BSN SPORTS SUPPLY G 707444 5760320 199-36-6399.03-001-591500  GIRLS BB SUPPLIES 492.83
093111 12-04-2014 CAPITAL ONE, N. A. 708070 5768 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 Travel Expense 974.10
708071 5768 199-41-6411.00-701-599000  Travel Expense 25.00
708071 5768 199-41-6411.00-701-599000 Travel Expense 25.00
708071 5768 199-41-6411.00-701-599000  Travel Expense 25.00
Totals for Check 093111 1,049.10
093112 12-04-2014 CARTHAGE HIGH SCHO 708571 2014 199-36-6499.00-001-599000 ENTRY FEES/UIL INVITATIONAL 738.00
093113 12-04-2014 CDW-GOVERNMENT, IN 708266 QS96894 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 PRINTER 266.22
093114 12-04-2014 CENTER GLASS & TINTI 708545 7872 199-51-6249.00-999-599000 GLASS REPAIR 88.36
093115 12-04-2014 CENTER MOTOR COMP 708549 121195 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  WIRE, HOSE 35.48
708549 121226 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 WIRE, HOSE 18.28
Totals for Check 093115 53.76
093116 12-04-2014 CENTER TIRE 708548 1561118 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR 12.50
708548 1562285 199-34-6249.00-999-599000 REPAIR 27.50
Totals for Check 093116 40.00
093117 12-04-2014 CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS 708534 850154 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOOSTER, LOCKS 579.90
708534 851456 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 BOOSTER, LOCKS 221.35
Totals for Check 093117 801.25
093118 12-04-2014 CINTAS CORPORATION 708547 494138326 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 RAGS 49.17
093119 12-04-2014 CISD - CAFETERIA FUND 707319 1214-0003 199-41-6499.02-702-599000 CALLED BOARD MEETING 144.00
093120 12-04-2014 CISD - TRANSPORTATIO 708247 708247 199-11-6411.00-001-522000 NAC 46.48
708252 708252 199-11-6411.00-101-523000  LUFKIN 66.08
708460 708460 199-11-6411.00-102-523000 TOWN 5.60
708221 708221 199-11-6499.34-001-523000  KILGORE 400.40
708585 708585 199-11-6499.34-104-511000  RIO 22.40
708586 708586 199-11-6499.34-104-511000  RIO 22.40
708587 708587 199-11-6499.34-104-511000  RIO 25.20
708588 708588 199-11-6499.34-104-511000  RIO 25.20
707228 707228 199-33-6411.00-999-599000 HOUSTON 213.36
708295 708295 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 HENDERSON 214.00
708008 708008 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  TEXARKANA 151.20
707230 707230 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  CUSHING 198.00
707231 707231 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  CUSHING 194.00
707232 707232 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  CUSHING 198.00
707234 707234 199-36-6499.34-001-591500  GARRISON 96.00
707236 707236 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 CARTHAGE 162.40
707237 707237 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TENAHA 48.00
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708297 708297 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TYLER 342.00
708298 708298 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 TYLER 342.00
708300 708300 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 MARSHALL 240.00
708301 708301 199-36-6499.34-001-591500 MARSHALL 240.00
708279 708279 199-36-6499.34-001-599000 CARTHAGE 120.00
Totals for Check 093120 3,372.72
093121 12-04-2014 CISD MAINTENANCE DE 708625 REIMBURSEME 865-11-6395.58-001-500000 REIMBURSEMENT FLAGS 606.88
093122 12-04-2014 CITY OF CENTER 700670 M-0001 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE 7,167.85
093123 12-04-2014 COCA-COLA ENTERPRIS 708474 6291318610 240-35-6341.90-001-599000 DRINKS 105.36
708474 6291318606 240-35-6341.90-102-599000 DRINKS 70.80
Totals for Check 093123 176.16
093124 12-04-2014 COLORADO BOXED BEE 708478 6979169 240-35-6344.01-999-599000 COMMODITIES 255.50
093125 12-04-2014 COVINGTON LUMBER C 708546 50126444 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAPS, CAULK, PAINT 3.56
708546 50126578 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAPS, CAULK, PAINT 27.25
708546 50127091 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAPS, CAULK, PAINT 30.59
708546 50127099 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAPS, CAULK, PAINT 43.75
708546 50127092 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 CAPS, CAULK, PAINT 31.60
Totals for Check 093125 136.75
093126 12-04-2014 D & C CLEANING, INC 707560 31739 199-51-6219.DC-999-599000 JANITORIAL SERVICES 58,588.54
093127 12-04-2014 DECKER INC 708265 92325A 199-51-6399.03-999-599000 REPLACEMENT TABLES 2,068.28
093128 12-04-2014 DELL MARKETING LP 708216 XJKM6NFP4 199-11-6395.74-001-522000 TONER 541.22
093129 12-04-2014 DON JOHNSTON 708286 00425762 224-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE VI MATERIALS 187.94
093130 12-04-2014 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING 708408 1306018 199-36-6499.00-041-599000 UIL OAP 44.95
708408 1306018 199-36-6499.00-041-599000 UIL One Act Play 30.00
Totals for Check 093130 74.95
093131 12-04-2014 EAST LAMAR WATER SU 700669 ACCT#145 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER 20.10
700669 ACCT#158 199-51-6255.00-999-599000 WATER 20.10
Totals for Check 093131 40.20
093132 12-04-2014 EAST TEXAS EXTENDED 708543 A. WHITNEY 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 PHYSICALS 40.00
708543 K. RAYMOND 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 PHYSICALS 40.00
Totals for Check 093132 80.00
093133 12-04-2014 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUP 708538 01-72901-08 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 ELECTRONIC BATTERIES 787.00
093134 12-04-2014 ENABLEMART 708287 2916692-00 224-11-6395.00-101-523000 PURCHASE VI MATERIALS 154.07
093135 12-04-2014 FAUSETT, RHONDA 708473 REIMBURSEME 240-35-6411.00-999-599000 REIMBURSEMENT 112.00
093136 12-04-2014 FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 708569 64194-0 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 SUPPLIES 15.10
093137 12-04-2014 GENERAL SHELTERS 708542 41866 199-51-6399.00-999-599000 GALVALUME 190.31
093138 12-04-2014 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 708598 CONF# 199-36-6411.13-001-591500 HOTEL RES./TENNIS BANQUET 297.46
093139 12-04-2014 HOUSTON BAPTIST UNI 708606 |. MOORE 865-11-6395.65-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
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093140 12-04-2014 IVY, JANET 708461 CLOCK 199-36-6219.01-001-591000  FOOTBALL CLOCK OPERATOR 10/24/ 80.00
093141 12-04-2014 J.W. PEPPER & SON, 708254 05850283 199-11-6395.CH-001-511000 CHOIR MUSIC SUPPLIES 668.34
708254 05852385 199-36-6499.CH-001-599000 CHOIR MUSIC SUPPLIES 427.94
Totals for Check 093141 1,096.28
093142 12-04-2014 JOY OF TOURNAMENTS 708568 140571 199-36-6499.00-001-599000  WEBSITE FOR FALL TOURNAMENT 210.00
093143 12-04-2014 LABATT FOOD SERVICE 708472 11104696 240-35-6341.90-001-599000  FOOD 80.64
708479 11171920 240-35-6341.90-104-599000 FOOD 3,325.14
708479 11171920 240-35-6342.90-104-599000 FOOD 176.73
Totals for Check 093143 3,5682.51
093144 12-04-2014 LAMAR UNIVERSITY 708607 M. PENICK 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093145 12-04-2014 LAMAR UNIVERSITY 708593 J. VALDEZ 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093146 12-04-2014 LAMAR UNIVERSITY 708593 M. PENICK 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093147 12-04-2014 LONGHORN BUS SALES 708539 128460 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 GUAGE, BAR, SPLICE, SERVICE M 1,666.41
708539 128226 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  GUAGE, BAR, SPLICE, SERVICE M 146.00
708539 128385 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 GUAGE, BAR, SPLICE, SERVICE M 1,103.83
Totals for Check 093147 2,916.24
093148 12-04-2014 MONCO MOTOR COMPA 708551 37693 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 CONTROL, ACTUATOR 59.52
708551 37731 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 CONTROL, ACTUATOR 133.97
Totals for Check 093148 193.49
093149 12-04-2014 MORPHOTRUST USA 707652 49974 199-41-6499.02-702-599000  FINGERPRINTING FEES 94.90
093150 12-04-2014 NITEL INC 700666 114184 199-51-6256.00-999-599000  TELEPHONE 1,735.76
093151 12-04-2014 OLMSTED-KIRK PAPER 708537 34114425 199-51-6315.00-999-599000  PINESOL,, PAPER 256.95
093152 12-04-2014 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 708536 2253-276632 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  RELAY 47.74
093153 12-04-2014 ORIENTAL TRADING CO 708264 668498013-01  865-11-6395.05-101-500000  SUPPLIES 151.65
708233 668477682-01  865-11-6395.05-101-500000  SUPPLIES 79.80
Totals for Check 093153 231.45
093154 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708604 J. SIGLER 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093155 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708604 R. MAHAN 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093156 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708604 O.GARCIA 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093157 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708604 L. LINDSEY 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093158 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708604 K.RICKETSON 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093159 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 A. RASH 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093160 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 A. TELLO 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093161 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 J. ROGERS 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093162 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 R. MAHAN 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093163 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 L. LINDSEY 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
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093164 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 T.HUDSPETH  865-11-6395.61-001-500000 Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093165 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 O.GARCIA 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093166 12-04-2014 PANOLA COLLEGE 708594 T.FLOURNOY  865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093167 12-04-2014 U S POST OFFICE 708570 POSTAGE 199-11-6395.00-001-511000 POSTAGE 300.00
093168 12-04-2014 PIZZERIA 708487 CMS-HADDOX  865-11-6395.05-041-500000 INCENTIVE SNACKS 232.50
093169 12-04-2014 POCKET NURSE 708246 785088 199-11-6395.77-001-522000  SUPPLIES 136.79
093170 12-04-2014 POPCORN PALACE 708597 406444 865-11-6395.16-001-500000 POPCORN FUNDRAISING/BETA 1,345.18
708597 406492 865-11-6395.16-001-500000 POPCORN FUNDRAISING/BETA 69.95
Totals for Check 093170 1,415.13
093171 12-04-2014 PRICE INTERNATIONAL | 708552 272449F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 INJECTOR KIT, HOSE, GASKET 702.91
708552 272645F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 INJECTOR KIT, HOSE, GASKET 111.41
708552 273324F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  INJECTOR KIT, HOSE, GASKET 46.91
708552 273304F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 INJECTOR KIT, HOSE, GASKET 65.22
264361F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000  CREDIT MEMO -330.00
269136F 199-34-6319.00-999-599000 CREDIT MEMO -550.00
Totals for Check 093171 46.45
093172 12-04-2014 QUILL CORPORATION 708602 8308948 199-41-6395.00-750-599000 CUPS/BOWLS 27.98
708602 8308948 865-41-6395.05-999-500000 CUPS/BOWLS 50.00
Totals for Check 093172 77.98
093173 12-04-2014 R & D DISTRIBUTING LT 707644 169442 199-34-6311.34-999-599000 GASOLINE/DIESEL 6,560.97
707644 166191 199-34-6311.34-999-599000  GASOLINE/DIESEL 7,554.98
Totals for Check 093173 14,115.95
093174 12-04-2014 REGION VII ESC 707183 057143 199-11-6411.00-001-523000 PURCHASE CD/VIDEO CONF 9.00
707282 175389 199-11-6411.00-104-523000 COUNSELOR TRAINING 10.00
707485 176211 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176214 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176208 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176206 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176205 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176212 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176213 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707485 176210 199-13-6395.DH-999-521000 GT WORKSHOP 10.00
707445 174622 199-13-6399.DH-999-599000 STAAR WRITING WORKSHOP 75.00
707932 176879 199-13-6411.00-041-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176750 199-13-6411.00-041-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176808 199-13-6411.00-041-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176707 199-13-6411.00-041-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176713 199-13-6411.00-101-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176704 199-13-6411.00-101-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176910 199-13-6411.00-102-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176921 199-13-6411.00-102-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
707932 176912 199-13-6411.00-102-525000 ESL EXAM PREP 50.00
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707857 177124 224-11-6411.00-101-523000 WORKSHOP FEES 25.00
707857 176831 225-11-6411.00-104-523000 WORKSHOP FEES 25.00
Totals for Check 093174 674.00
093175 12-04-2014 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 707301 002831 865-11-6395.05-101-500000  SUPPLIES 78.45
707301 006499 865-11-6395.05-101-500000  SUPPLIES 52.74
004969 865-11-6395.05-101-500000  CREDIT MEMO -100.00
708485 000902 865-11-6395.05-104-500000  SUPPLIES 155.61
Totals for Check 093175 186.80
093176 12-04-2014 SANFORD & SONS INC 707589 83 199-51-6249.02-999-599000 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE 4,000.00
093177 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708605 Y. GARCIA 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093178 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708605 E. KOONCE 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093179 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708605 G.STANLEY 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093180 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708605 W.HADDOX 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093181 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708605 E. RODRIGUEZ 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00
093182 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708591 E. RODRIGUEZ 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093183 12-04-2014 STEPHEN F AUSTIN STA 708591 W.HADDOX 865-11-6395.61-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 250.00
093184 12-04-2014 SUNBURST DIGITAL, INC 708138 112663 199-11-6395.DH-101-530000 SOFTWARE 1,400.00
093185 12-04-2014 SWEPCO 700673 969-015-536-1-8 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 279.71
700673 969-697-864-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000  ELECTRICITY 7,282.96
700673 962-926-864-0-7 199-51-6257.00-999-599000 ELECTRICITY 43.92
Totals for Check 093185 7,606.59
093186 12-04-2014 T.H.E.LAB 708535 16735 199-34-6219.00-999-599000 RANDOM 1,050.00
093187 12-04-2014 TERRIFIC TEACHERS TR 708589 107967 199-33-6395.00-104-599000  READING SUPPLIES 9.86
093188 12-04-2014 TEXAS A & M UNIVERSIT 708608 L. GRIFFITH 865-11-6395.65-001-500000  Spring 2015 scholarships 600.00